APRIL / ABRIL 2024 @

superior

Provider Directory  heatthplan

Directorio de Proveedores

STAR

Nueces service area / Area de servicio Nueces
Aransas, Bee, Brooks, Calhoun, Goliad, Jim Wells, Karnes, Kenedy, Kleberg, Live Oak, Nueces, Refugio, San Patricio,

Victoria counties / condados

XA . TEXASS?STAR

Services Your Health Plan * Your Choice

SuperiorHealthPlan.com

SHP_20228869A NU83-0424



s
Welcome to superior

Superior HealthPlan!  healthplan.

Superior members receive important benefits such as:

% Access to Superior’s nurse advice line. V Value-added Services* for you/your child

They can answer your health questions such as a $150 allowance for prescription
24 hours a day, 7 days a week. eyewear and up to $25 every calendar
quarter for commonly-used
« A member newsletter with tips on over-the-counter (OTC) items.
keeping you and your family healthy.
A bilingual Member Services team to
Access to a list of providers and health plan “ answer your questions and help you find

information at SuperiorHealthPlan.com. a doctor.

iBienvenido a
Superior HealthPlan!

Los miembros de Superior reciben importantes beneficios tales como:

% Acceso a la linea de consejos de V Servicios de valor agregado* para usted/
enfermeras de Superior. Pueden su hijo, como una asignacion de $150
contestar sus preguntas desalud las 24 para anteojos recetados y hasta $25
horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana. ddlares por trimestre para articulos de

venta libre (OTC) de uso habitual.

1\

‘ Un boletin informativo para miembros
con consejos para mantenerlo saludable ‘ Personal bilingiie de Servicios para el
a usted y su familia. & miembro para contestar sus preguntasy
ayudarle a encontrar a un médico.
Acceso a una lista de proveedores y la
@ informacion del plan de salud en

SuperiorHealthPlan.com.

*Restrictions and limitations may apply. / Pueden aplicarse restricciones y limitaciones.

SHP_20207044



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

TABLE OF CONTENTS / TABLA DE CONTENIDO

Introduction .. ......... .. ... ... ...... 2
Choosing your Primary Care
Provider (doctor) .............. 2
When you need a Specialist . .......... 2
WheretoCall ..................... 2
Primary Care Providers (doctor) . ........ 11
Chnics . oo 12
Family Practice ................... 15
General Practice .................. 22
GeriatriCs .. .vvv it e i 23
Internal Medicine ................. 24
Obstetrics/Gynecology ............. 26
Pediatrics ...........oiiiiiinn... 28
Specialists - OB/GYN . ................ 33
Pharmacy .............coiiiiii.n. 34
Participating Providers Index ........ 37

Introduccion .. ...... .. 4
Como escoger a su Proveedor
de Cuidado Primario (doctor) ..... 4
Cuando debe ir a un especialista . ...... 4
A donde debe llamar .. .............. 4
Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (doctor) . 11
Clnicas . . oo oo e e 12
Medicina familiar ................. 15
Practicageneral ................... 22
Geriatria ..o oo v e i e 23
Medicinainterna . . ................ 24
Obstetricia/Ginecologia ............ 26
Pediatria . ...........cnnn.. 28
Especialistas - OB/GYN ............... 33
Pharmacy ............ ... ... 34

Indice de Proveedores Participantes .. .37

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Welcome to Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan provides health care for Medicaid and CHIP members across Texas. Superior works
with many doctors, clinics, and hospitals in your community to give you the medical care you need. This
directory lists the Primary Care Providers (PCPs) that are on Superior’s list of primary care doctors and
clinics. Superior wants you to pick the doctor or clinic that is best to take care of all of your basic health
care needs.

Superior Service for You and Your Family
If you have any questions about Superior HealthPlan or about this directory, call Member Services at
1-800-783-5386.

Choosing Your Primary Care Provider (Doctor)

Choosing your own Primary Care Provider is easy with Superior. Just pick one for you and one for each
eligible family member from the list in this book. Each member can pick his or her own Primary Care
Provider. If you are a woman, you may be able to choose an obstetrician (OB) or gynecologist (GYN) as
your doctor. Once you have picked a doctor, call Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

If you need help or don’t see your doctor on this list, call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386.

Choosing an OB/GYN
You may choose any OB/GYN doctor from the Superior Provider Network to take care of your female
health care needs without a referral from your doctor. An OB/GYN can help you with your pregnancy

care, yearly checkups and any female problems you may have. Call Superior’s Member Services at
1-800-783-5386 if you need help choosing an OB/GYN.

Family Planning

You can get your family planning services from your doctor or go to any family planning clinic that takes
Medicaid. Superior members can receive family planning services without a referral from their primary
care doctor. Call Superior’s Member Services at 1-800-783-5386 if you need help finding a family
planning doctor or clinic.

Behavioral Health

Behavioral health refers to mental health and substance use disorder (alcohol and drug) treatment.
Superior has a group of specialists that can help you. Call Superior at 1-800-783-5386, 24 hours a day,
7 days a week. You do not need a referral from your doctor for behavioral health services.

Texas Health Steps
Texas Health Steps gives free regular medical and dental checkups to children with Medicaid. It also
offers other services like vaccines and vision and hearing tests. You can call us toll-free, Monday to
Friday, 8 a.m. to § p.m. at
1-800-783-5386 if you:

e Need help finding a doctor for your child’s Texas Health Steps checkups.

e Need help setting up a checkup.

e Have questions about Texas Health Steps checkups.

2 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Pharmacy

Superior provides prescriptions for all its members through our Pharmacy Benefit Manager (PBM), CVS
Caremark. Superior’s PBM provides your pharmacy services for you. You can get your prescriptions
filled at most drug stores in Texas, such as CVS (which includes locations inside of Target), HEB,
Randall’s, Walmart, as well as many other pharmacies. To find out which pharmacies are in Superior's
network, you can call us at 1-800-783-5386 or look on our website at
findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Remember - always take your Superior I.D. card and your Texas
Medicaid card with you to the drug store.

3 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

Bienvenidos al Superior HealthPlan

Superior HealthPlan ofrece atenciéon médica a miembros de Medicaid y de CHIP en todo Tejas. Superior
colabora con muchos médicos, clinicas y hospitales de su comunidad para ofrecerle la atencion médica
que necesita. Este directorio incluye los Proveedores de Cuidado Primario (PCP) que aparecen en la lista
que mantiene Superior de los médicos y clinicas que ofrecen atencién primaria. Superior quiere que usted
escoja el médico o la clinica que sirva mejor para todas sus necesidades de atencion médica.

Servicio Superior para usted y su familia
Si tiene alguna pregunta sobre Superior HealthPlan o sobre este directorio, llame a Servicios para

Miembros al
1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger su Proveedor de Cuidado Primario (Doctor)

Escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario es facil con Superior. Simplemente seleccione uno de
ellos para usted y para cada uno de los miembros de su familia que califique, de la lista que aparece en
este libro. Cada Miembro puede escoger su propio Proveedor de Cuidado Primario. Si usted es mujer,
podria escoger a un obstetra (OB) o un ginecélogo (GYN) como su médico. Una vez que haya escogido
su médico, llame a Servicios para Miembros al 1-800-783-5386.

Si necesita ayuda o no encuentra a su médico en esta lista, llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386.

Como escoger un ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN)

Puede escoger a cualquier médico ginecoobstetra (OB/GYN) de la red de Proveedores de Superior para
que se encargue de las necesidades de salud de la mujer sin un referido de su médico. El ginecoobstetra le
puede ayudar con la atencién de su embarazo, los exdmenes anuales y cualquier problema de la mujer
que pudiera tener. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda
para escoger un ginecoobstetra.

Planificaci6 familiar

Los miembros de Superior pueden recibir servicios de planificacion familiar sin un referido de su doctor.
Usted puede obtener sus servicios de planificacion familiar de su doctor o puede visitar a cualquier clinica
de planificacion familiar que acepte su tarjeta de Medicaid. Llame a Servicios para Miembros de Superior
al 1-800-783-5386 si necesita ayuda para escoger un proveedor de planificacion familiar.

Salud del comportamiento

La salud del comportamiento se refiere al tratamiento de los trastornos mentales y por consumo de
sustancias (alcohol y drogas). Superior cuenta con un grupo de especialistas que le pueden ayudar.
Llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386, las 24 horas al dia, 7 dias a la semana. No necesita un referido de
su médico para recibir servicios de salud del comportamiento.

Pasos Sanos de Tejas

Pasos Sanos de Tejas ofrece atencion médica y dental gratis con regularidad a los nifio que reciben
Medicaid. También ofrece otros servicios como vacunas y examenes de la vista y de audicion. Nos puede
llamar gratis de lunes a viernes, de 8 a.m. a 5 p.m., al 1-800-783-5386 en caso que usted:

4 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

INTRODUCTION / INTRODUCCION

e Necesite ayuda para encontrar un doctor para los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas para
su nino.

e Necesite ayuda para pedir un examen.

e Tenga preguntas sobre los examenes de Pasos Sanos de Tejas.

Farmacia

Superior proporciona recetas para todos los miembros a través de nuestro Administrador de beneficios de
farmacia (PBM), CVS Caremark. El PBM de Superior le proporciona los servicios de farmacia. Puede
obtener los surtidos de sus medicinas recetadas en la mayoria de las farmacias de Texas, como CVS (que
incluye tiendas dentro de Target), HEB, Randall's, Walmart, y en muchas otras farmacias. Si necesita
ayuda para encontrar una farmacia, llame a Superior al 1-800-783-5386. También hay una lista en
Internet en findaprovider.superiorhealthplan.com. Recuerde — lleve su tarjeta de identificacion de
Superior junto con su tarjeta de Medicaid de Texas siempre que vaya a la farmacia.

S NU83-0424



Provider Directory Indicators

See list below for services and provider descriptions in this directory.

Consulte la siguiente lista para conocer los servicios y las descripciones de los proveedores incluidos en
este directorio.

* Language spoken other than English (Idioma que habla ademds del inglés)

# Only current patients (S6lo atiende a pacientes actuals)

! Texas Health Steps Provider - Office hours are M-F, 8:00 am to 5:00 pm unless otherwise stated
(Proveedor de Pasos Sanos de Texas - Todos los proveedores atienden de lunes a viernes, de 8:00 am a
5:00 pm, amenos que se den otras horas)

® Telemedicine, Telehealth or Telemonitoring Provider - Some providers can offer telemedicine,
telehealth or telemonitoring services over the phone and/or by video conference. These providers are
listed in this directory with a telephone icon. (Proveedor de telemedicina, telesalud o telemonitorizacion

- Algunos proveedores pueden ofrecer servicios de telemedicina, telesalud o telemonitorizacion por
teléfono ylo videoconferencia. Estos proveedores aparecen en este directorio con un icono de teléfono.)

1 CANS Certified provider (Proveedor certificado de CANS)

R Spanish Speaking Provider (Proveedor que habla espafiol)

@ Provider available in all counties (Proveedor disponible en todos los condados)
@ @ Pediatric Provider (Proveedor pedidtrico)

# Pediatric Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios pedidtricos)

# 4 Prescribed Pediatric Extended Care Center Provider (Proveedor de centro de atencion pedidtrica
prolongada vy recetada)

% Durable Medical Equipment Pharmacy (Farmacia de equipo médico duradero [DME])

¥ Provider Office/Facility has accommodations for people with disabilities (El consultorio o las
instalaciones del proveedor cuentan con adaptaciones para personas con discapacidades)

© Mental Health Rehabilitation Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios de rebabilitacion de salud
mental)

Mental Health Targeted Case Management Services Provided (Se proporcionan servicios de
administracion de casos especificos de salud mental)

® Pharmacy is open 24 hours a day (La farmacia estd abierta las 24 horas)

[ Provider has completed cultural competency training (El proveedor ha completado la capacitacion
sobre competencia cultural)

6 NU83-0424



Provider Directory Indicators

¥ Provider offers American Sign Language (ASL) (El proveedor ofrece lenguaje de sefias estadounidense
[ASL]

Use Superior’s Find a Doctor online tool to get the dynamic hyperlink for the provider office URL
(Utilice la herramienta en linea “Encuentre un médico” de Superior para obtener el hipervinculo
dindmico correspondiente a la URL del consultorio del proveedor)

¥ Healthy Texas Women Provider (Proveedor de Healthy Texas Women)

Note/Nota:

M-F: lunes a viernes
M: lunes

T: martes

W: miércoles

TH: jueves

F: viernes

S: sabado

SU: domingo

7 NU83-0424



@ superior
Statement of Non-Discrimination healthplan

Superior HealthPlan complies with applicable Federal civil rights laws and does not discriminate on the basis of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex. Superior does not exclude people or treat them differently because of race,
color, national origin, age, disability, or sex.

Superior:
- Provides free aids and services to people with disabilities to communicate effectively with us, such as:
o Qualified sign language interpreters
o Written information in other formats (large print, audio, accessible electronic formats, other formats)
- Provides free language services to people whose primary language is not English, such as:
O Qualified interpreters
o Information written in other languages

If you need these services, contact Superior at the number on the back of your Superior member ID Card. (Relay Texas/
TTY: 1-800-735-2989). If you believe that Superior has failed to provide these services or discriminated in another way on
the basis of race, color, national origin, age, disability, or sex, you can file a complaint with:

Superior HealthPlan Call the number on the back of
Complaints Department or your Superior member ID card.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

You can file a complaint in person or by mail, fax, or email. If you need help filing a complaint, Superior is available to

help you. You can also file a civil rights complaint with the U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, Office for Civil
Rights electronically through the Office for Civil Rights Complaint Portal, available at https://ocrportal.hhs.gov/ocr/portal/
lobby.jsf, or by mail or phone at: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services, 200 Independence Avenue SW., Room
509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Complaint forms are available at http://www.hhs.qgov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

Declaracion de no discriminacion
Superior HealthPlan cumple con las leyes de derechos civiles federales aplicables y no discrimina basandose en la raza,
color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo. Superior no excluye personas o las trata de manera diferente debido a
su raza,color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad, o sexo.

Superior:
« Proporciona ayuda y servicios gratuitos a las personas con discapacidad para que se comuniquen eficazmente
con nosotros, tales como:
o Intérpretes calificados de lenguaje por sefias
o Informacion escrita en otros formatos (letra grande, audio, formatos electronicos accesibles, otros formatos)

« Proporciona servicios de idiomas a las personas cuyo lenguaje primario no es el inglés, tales como:
o Intérpretes calificados
o Informacion escrita en otros idiomas
Si necesita estos servicios, comuniquese con Superior llame al nimero en el reverso de su tarjeta de identificacion de afiliado

(Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989). Si considera que Superior no le ha proporcionado estos servicios, o en cierto modo le ha
discriminado debido a su raza, color, origen nacional, edad, discapacidad o sexo, puede presentar una queja ante:

Superior HealthPlan Llame al niumero en el reverso de su
Complaints Department tarjeta de identificacion de afiliado.
5900 E. Ben White Blvd. Relay Texas/TTY: 1-800-735-2989

Austin, TX 78741 Fax: 1-866-683-5369

Usted puede presentar una queja en persona, por correo, fax, o correo electronico. Si necesita ayuda para presentar una queja,
Superior esta disponible para brindarle ayuda. También puede presentar una queja de violacion a sus derechos civiles ante la
Oficina de derechos civiles del Departamento de Salud y Servicios Humanos de Estados Unidos (U.S. Department of Health and
Human Services), en forma electronica a través del portal de quejas de la Oficina de derechos civiles, disponible en https://
ocrportal hhs.gov/ocr/portal/lobby.jsf, o por correo o via telefonica llamando al: U.S. Department of Health and Human Services,
200 Independence Avenue SW., Room 509F, HHH Building, Washington, DC 20201, 1-800-368-1019, 1-800-537-7697 (TDD).

Los formularios de queja estan disponibles en http://www.hhs.gov/ocr/office/file/index.html.

SHP_20163784A -MEDICAID-CHIP  12_2020

8 NU83-0424



ENGLISH:

@ sup erior
healthplan.
Language assistance services, auxiliary aids and services,
and other alternative formats are available to you free of

charge. To obtain this, call the number on the back of your
Superior ID card (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).

Servicios de asistencia de idiomas, ayudas y servicios
auxiliares, y otros formatos alternativos estan disponibles

SPANISH: para usted sin ningun costo. Para obtener esto, llame al
numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificacion Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
SPANISH: ATENCION: Si usted habla espafiol, disponemos de servicios lingiiisticos gratuitos para usted.
) Llame al numero al dorso de su tarjeta de identificaciéon Superior (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
XIN LUU Y: Néu quy vi néi tleng Viét, cac dich vu hd tro ngdn ngir dwoc cung cép hoan toan
VIETNAMESE: Mién phi cho quy vi. Hay goi s6 & mat sau trén thé ID thanh vién Superior cta quy vi
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
CHINESE: FE  mREEHP Y - O BRBIESHEIRS - 15T & Superior2 R FEHMNEES
' FO ( SCARERIE : 1-800-735-2989)
2l A SHAH A S E A AMLCHH, 210 X| & MH|AE 222 0| 2514 =
KOREAN: 2 e oA A et=0{ & ArEdHL Lt Of X|& MH[AE | &5t +
A& L|Ct. Superior 2|2 ID 7IE SIHY| U= HS 2 M35 A (TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ARABIC: Zlhy el e o sm sl o1 Jual llaf e Alane g 52 43 glae iloads Lpalh ey pal) Aall) aanTs i€ 13) 4
: (1-800-735-2989 o<l 5 acall Juai¥l jlea) <l Aalall Syperior 4 sac
' (1-800-735-2989 135 (5 () LS JS Ly saai dsase iy (SIS 63 S yues Superior =
BIGYANG-PANSIN: kung nagsasalita ka ng Tagalog, may mga serbisyong pantulong sa wika
TAGALOG: na libre para sa iyo. Tawagan ang numero sa likod ng iyong ID card ng miyembro ng Superior
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
ATTENTION : Si vous parlez frangais, des services d’aide linguistique vous sont offerts
FRENCH: gratuitement. Appelez le numéro au dos de votre carte d’identification Superior
(ATS : 1-800-735-2989).
HINDL: e A 39 RSy el €, o 1T WerIc Wary, ek fov ek 3Tt g1 3T

Superior HEET 33T FHIS & WIS &T 3T FAsR W el L (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) |

SHP_20163784C  12_2017

9 NU83-0424



@ superior
healthplan.

it Lad 4 Sla ) Caedd salal (801 &y a4 o ) (Sl SaS Gladd i€ o Cusia ) by Rl aa g

PERSIAN: j
2de ol (TTY: 1-800-735-2989) 255 Superior <y giae (Sl G HS Culy 5o a8l 50 jladi L
HINWEIS: Wenn Sie Deutsch sprechen ist kostenlose Unterstiitzung in lhrer Landessprache fiir Sie
GERMAN: verflgbar. Rufen Sie die Nummer auf der Rickseite der Superior Mitgliedsausweiskarte an
(TTY: 1-800-735-2989).
GUJARATI Aot AU %L AR s, et olletetl &l dl UslaAl Acl, (Aol HEA, Uil HIER GUEGU . AUl
) Superior HEAUE WLESSL 515 WO MAAL oAtlR UR Sl 83 (TTY: 1-800-735-2989)
BHMMAHWE: Ecnu Bbl roBOpUTE Ha PYCCKOM SA3blKe, TO BaM AOCTYMHbI BecnnaTHbIe YCryru
RUSSIAN: nepesoga. [1043BOHITL 3@ HOMEPOM, BKa3aHWM Ha 3BOPOTHIM CTOPOHi Balloi YneHCbKoi KapTKu
Superior (Homep Tenetanny: 1-800-735-2989).
BHOYE  AAETOYR— M ZER T2 *'Jﬂ%b\ﬁ_ﬁ T E£4, Superior=EBIDHT— KD
JAPANESE:  srjii-=ndiod % 5 (TTY : 1-800-735-2089) | HBEE 72& 1
L AOTIAN )’)‘)QD‘)?U?&)O‘)J)%D?@: ﬁ‘)Ui‘)DCB‘)W)S‘)(Q‘)O) 0%)’)‘)1)&)0‘7béescﬁ)ewvﬁﬁﬁ?ﬁwvvioeﬁcss

Gu. Witvnmacaniiedrnigeey Superior SoqrIZNWIL (1-800-735-2989)

10 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHYSICIAN LISTING DESCRIPTIONS / LA DESCRIPCION

Family Practice (General Family Medical Care)
Medicina familiar (atencion médica general
para la familia)

General Practice (General Medical Care)
Medicina general (atencion médica general)

Geriatrics (Senior Medical Care)
Geriatria (Atencion Médica para Mayores de
Edad)

Internal Medicine (General Medical Care)
Medicina interna (atencion medica general)

Obstetrics/Gynecology (Pregnancy, Women's Health)
Obstetricia/Ginecologia (embarazo, salud de la mujer)

Pediatrician (Babies, Children)
Pediatria (bebés, niiios)

11 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Federally Qualified
Health Centers (FQHC)
/ Centro de salud
aprobada a nivel
federal

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE

788 Community Action
Corporation of Sout
201155 Hillside Dr Ste 5

Beeville, TX 78102

g361 362-0307
01 S Hillside Dr Ste

5615

Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

72xCommunity Action
Health Center
gl(_)\l S Hillside Dr Ste

Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0307

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS
FALFURRIAS

t?2:Community Action
Health Center
1302 S Saint Marys St
Ste A
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9404
1302 S Saint Marys St
Ste 2A
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(325) 388-3515
1302 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355

(325) 372-5163
JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE

72xCommunity Action
Health Center
ZIO\O Flournoy Rd Ste

Alice, TX 78332
(3617 664-1417

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE

YCommunity Action
Health Center
1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

tYCommunity Action
Health Center Klebe
1311 E General
ga\éazos Blvd Stes 303

nd C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237
1311 General Cavazos
léoulevard Stes 303 And

Kingsville, TX 78363
(361) 592-3237

415 S Sixth St
Kingsville, TX 78363
(36T) 592-3237

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

788 Amistad Community
Health Center Inc
3 S Brownlee Blvd
Corgus Christi, TX
78404
(361) 884-2242

1533 S Brownlees
Corpus Christi, TX

78
(361) 884-2242
ROBSTOWN

#Amistad Community
Health Center
814 E Main Ave
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 886-3040

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

MATHIS

tYCommunity Action

School Basé Health
‘Duval St

Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-4121

SINTON

t7£xCommunity Action
Corporation of Sout
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486
1133 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

YCommunity Action
Health Center Klebe
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

TAFT

«7£xCommunity Action
Corporation of Sout
621 E Sinton St
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 664-0145

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

t?Victoria Community
Health Center
4206 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2110

Physician Group /
Grupo de doctors

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE

?First Fruits Medical
Clinic
1211 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 358-8982

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS
FALFURRIAS

1 LxFalfurrias Medical
Group Llp
221 W Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-1910

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA

t’Port Lavaca Clinic
Association PA
1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6721

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES

KENEDY

172138 Bhs Physicians
Network Inc
§>349 S Highway 181

te A
Kenedy, TX 78119
(210) 354767

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES

CORPUS CHRISTI
?Christus Medical

Group .

%?21 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784

8405
361) 986-4600
2?(5)1 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
7 485

8
361) 902-4789
920 Saratoga Blvd
Corﬁ)us Christi, TX

78414
(361) 902-4789

Jude Aririguzo MD PA
%8(1)1 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corgus Christi, TX
78405

84
(361) 888-8893
’Kids Clinic PA

7017 S
Corpus Christi,

784
(361
<=1

}

7017

101

Staples St
ples TX

994-7255
ears/afos
Sy Staples St Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
784I1)3

(361

<=1

4

994-7255
years/anos

12

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

t?}\j/[l‘aria Luisa Lira MD
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D
Cor}fus Christi, TX

471

78
(361) 851-0000
<= 21 years/anos

?South Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Cor}fus Christi, TX

(361) 854-4626

<= 21 years/afos
£¥*The Doctors Center

4637 S Padre Island Dr

Corpus Christi, TX

78411)1

(361) 852-6824
V(a:llley Medical Foot

5350 S Staples St

Cor}ljus Christi, TX

(361) 888-8878

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

PORTLAND
#f‘erome Lee Sang MD

A

107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 643-6623

SINTON

t’South Padre Island
Pediatric )
301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
361 364-3355
21 years/afios

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

tYAmerican Regional
Health Center
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) §76-2222

Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA

6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0333

«7#i}0restes Romero
MD PA

2003 Patterson Dr
Vlctorla TX 77901
361%570 1200

601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205W

Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200

171'.‘3Reg10nal Employee
Assistance Program
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361 Esio 1082
601 San Antonio St
Ste 102W
Victoria TX 77901
361 £579 8300
San Antonio St
Ste 310E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-9386

17Texas Tech Amarillo
Practice

am1 )i\l
Laurent St

Vlctorla TX 77901

(361) 573-9999

17V1ct0r1a Pediatrics &
Adolescents
4 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-2134
< 21 years/anos

Rural Health Clinic
(RHQ) / Clinica de salud
rural

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE
’]jp Famil Practlce LLC

I Ys

Beev1 7 102
(361) 338 9912

17#La Bahla Clinic
1600 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0034
1C6OO E Houston St Ste

Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 362-0034

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA

t?¥ Memorial Medical
linic
1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
361) 552-0325
15 V1rg1n1a St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713

Memorial Medical Clinic
Hospital Cam
815N Vlrgmla St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(361) 552-6713

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD

GOLIAD

738 Goliad Family
Practice
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

17Ylorkt0wn Medical
13%1 IW Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE

t?Alice Pediatric Clinic
305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
(361 ) 664-9353

<= 18 years/afios

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES
KENEDY

738 Kenedy Family
Practice
113 W Main St
Kenedgl TX 78119
830) 533-0612

t7Y(_)rktown Medical
linic .
113 W Main St
Kenedy, TX 78119
(830) 38320612

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
ROBSTOWN

t?Christus Spohn Family
Health Center Robsto
1038 Texas Blvd
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767- 1200

t'Robstown Family
linic
327 W Ave
Robstown X 78380
(361) 387- 9233
REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

REFUGIO

REFUGIO
i73£Refugio Rural Health

Clin

107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
(361Y526-5328

TIVOLI

73 Austwell Tivoli
Medical Clinic
106 W Wilson
Tivoli, TX 77990
(361) 286-0115

WOODSBORO

738 Woodsboro Medical
Clinic
120 Wood Ave
Woodsboro, TX 78393
(361) 543-5414

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS

?South Padre Island Ped
ransas Pass
160 S 13Th St Ste E
Aransas Pass, TX

783
(361) 758-1984
<= 21 years/anos

MATHIS
'%athis Medical Center

304 E San Patricio Ave
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 547-2203

13

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Clinics / Clinicas

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

t?South Padre Island
Pediatric Mathis
220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
(361) 758-1984

<= 21 years/anos
SINTON

t’South Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton
3 San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355
<= 21 years/afos

TAFT

'Taft Family Clinic
1210 Gregorsy St Ste 2
Taft, TX 78390
(361) 528-2595

VICTORIA COUNTY /

CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

tYYorktown Medical
linic .
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 302W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 293-3668

14

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

FAMILY PRACTICE /
MEDICINA FAMILIAR

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
ARANSAS

ROCKPORT

Y22 McNamara,
Katharine

1121 Highway 35 N
M61 port, 78382

524 2004
8A-5P F 8A-12P
<= 18 years/anos
BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE
Y[ £xCalica, Francisco,

MD
711 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102

M61h3§8 1000
SA-SP F 8A-12P

73Kamat, Vandana, MD
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5

Beev1lle TX 78102
M61 362-0307
8A-6P F 8A-5P

73Kolb, Kristen
301 S’Hillside Dr Ste §

615
Beeville, TX 78102
(361) 668-3776

t?{:Larakers, Joseph,
MD

302 S H11151de Dr
Beeville, TX 78102
&/{61 338P9912

E 133 Menager,
“Katherine aye, FNP
1406 E Houston St Ste

A
Beeville, TX 78102
M61 542P8186

f.‘kStem, Karl Vaughn,
MD

1500 E Houston St
Beev1lle TX 78102
Mﬂ 334P2000

1602 E Houston Hwy

Ste A
Beev1lle TX 78102
M61 334 P2875

13 Watson, Jessica
301 S Hillside Dr Ste 5

Beev1lle TX 78102
M61€]362 -0307
8A-5P

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS
FALFURRIAS

*Molina, Criselda
107 E Adams
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

17 i‘kVasquez l%gulla,
Mario Luis,
11204 S Saint Mary"'S

St'
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 3232110

1004 S Saint Marys St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
361) 3232110
F10A-6P T W
8A-5P TH 8A-2P

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA

E<{iBrown, Laura
815N Virginia St
Port Lavaca TX 77979
(361) 552-6713

1 x 38 Crowley III,
William, D
1016 N Virginia
Port Lavaca TX 77979
M6 1) 552 0325

815 N V1rg1n1a St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
}\46 1) 552 0325

tiage: Grlffln, Jeannine,
MD

1200 N Vlrgmla St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
(61)552; 6721

F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

Jenkms oseph

irginia St
Port Lavaca TX 77979
(361) 552- 0325

L Kwi, Timu, MD
1200 N Vlrglma St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
Mm 552 6’721

1fe%: Odonnell Shanna,
FNP

1016 N Virginia
Port Lavaca,
M6 1) 5 52PO325

1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
M61 ) S 52PO325

77979

11 xShefcik, Traci
815 N Vlrgmla St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
Mm 552P6’713

% Truong, Thao, MD
815 N rgmla St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
Mﬁ 552P6’713

JL L Wri §ht John, MD
1200 N 1rg1n1a
Port Lavaca, T 77979
o155 6’721

GOLIAD COUNTY /
CONDADO DE GOLIAD
GOLIAD

E1iBrown, Laura
139 W Franklin St
Goliad, TX 77963
Mm 645P8235

78 t¥xMcCandless,
Danielle
242 S Commercial St
Goliad, TX 77963
Mmﬁs’sz -3198
12A-11:45P

Di‘:x\)Valthall Cody
139 W Frankin St
Goliad, TX 77963
(361) 645-8235

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM
WELLS

ALICE
1Z?Barrera Renessa

1St St
Ahce TX 78332

(361) 664-9355
= 21 years/afios

gk Cantu, Ser 10
779 N Texas
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 668-0919

TtDavila, Lauren
603 E 1St St

Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355
= 21 years/anos

Gonzalez, Kimberly
500 Flournoy Rd
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-5219

1:Kolb, Kristen
Z[OXO Flournoy Rd Ste

Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-1417

13 Lerma, Yvette

Sanchez
700 Flournoy Rd Ste
2A

Alice, TX 78332
M61 664P1417

#1xLopez Jr, Alejandro,
NiEoP J ]

201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
M61  664-8811
9A-5P F 9A-12P

TtMeza, Karen
603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-9355

= 21 years/anos

1’CkPerales, Adriel
603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
M61 664 9355

<= 21 years/anos

15

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

TiPerez, Maria
603 E 1St St
Alice, TX 78332
M61 664 9355

<= 21 years/anos
= Pu
305

Alice, TX 78332
361) 664-9353

8:30A-11:30A
<= 18 years/anos

#South Texas Family
Medical Center
201 Mariposa
Alice, TX 78332
(361) 664-8811

{kWhlte, Kendell Renee
0 Flournoy Rd Ste

ZA
Alice, TX 78332
M61 664P1417

]%/ol Franz MD

KARNES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE KARNES
KARNES CITY

13Bullard, Lynn Lea

757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes City, TX 78118
M30 780 }3,1

QMltchell RaK/[ord MD

Panna Maria Ave

Karnes Clt}é TX 78118
(830) 780-310

13 Wiatrek, Karah
757 S Panna Maria Ave
Karnes C1t§ TX 78118
§\/[319 7780 100

KENEDY

g =te; %@Moody, Mary
Gail, FNP
113 W Main St
Kened TX 78119
M30 3 06 12

f.}Pawelek ]ochelle
S Highway 181

Kened TX 78119
M3O 3 3401

t’Ramirez, Roberto, MD
3349 S Highway 181

Kened TX 78119
&/130%_1 832579

8A-5P F 8A-12P
175aldana oel, MD
33 S ighway 181

Kened TX 78119
%\/130%—1 83-2569
8A-SP F 8A-12P

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE

x’.}Arigule} Patricia
eneral Cavazos
Blvd Ste 2
Kingsville, TX 78363

%\/16 592 5101
5P

1xKolb, Kristen
1311 E Genera
ga\éazos Blvd Ste 303

C
Kingsville, TX 78363
(36 ) 59223237

(05 Mitchell, Kimberly
King Ave
Kingsville, TX 78363
(367) 221-2943

tx$8 Morales, Robert,
M

D
1305 S 14Th St
Kingsville, TX 78363

M6\’(} 595-1986
F 8A-5P TH
SA-12
#L kaRodrlguez ILO]
J, MD
f021 Senator Carlos

Truan Blvd
Kingsville, TX 78363

MW R Fons

#LO fil'U(%arte, Jose, MD
1 3 11 General Cavazos

Km sv1lle TX 78363
}\46 59225101
8A-5P F 8A-12P

LIVE OAK COUNTY /
CONDADO DE LIVE
OAK

THREE RIVERS

CrElzeE Holly
Thornton
Three Rivers, TX

78071
(361) 786-3618
13Zamora-Pollard,
Rosella
105 E Thornton
Thre%e1 Rivers, TX

M61 7861)3618

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

©xAcebo, Francisco
%8%1 S Staples St Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78484
ﬁ61) 694—1)1498

f.}Acosta Crystal
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste

B

Corpus Christi, TX
78485

ﬁ61) 902—1)4789

Acosta, Kath;lsznn
5 Santa Fe St
Corgus Christi, TX

(361) 806-9222

003 Al
2606 7

Cor us Christi, TX
78485
§\§I61) 902—1)4789

andre, Erica
ospital Blvd Ste

i‘JA arece, Mallor
4041 Northw BYVd Ste

Cor us Christi, TX
784?0
361) 767-9963

-F'8A-5P S 9A-2P
<= 21 years/afios

%ZgZ Rodd Field Rd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)2
ﬁ61) 885-2000

-F 8A-5P

<= 21 years/afios
f.}Aa uino, Cherrie Ann
4254 S Padre Island
Dr Ste 207
Corll)us Christi, TX
78418
ﬁ61 589-4068

8A-8P F 8A-8P

14254 S 1d Dr Ste 207
orllaus hristi,

M61 589-4068
-TH 8A-8P F 8A-8P
3533 S Alameda St
orpus Christi, TX
784?1
(361) 694-5311
t¥Barrera, Renessa
%4041 Northw Blvd Ste
Corlflds Christi, TX
M61) 767-9963
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/afios

t*Bayardo, Rodolfo, NP
5607 Everhart Rd
Corlfus Christi, T

te

txBernal, Telisha
4938 S Staples St Ste E8
Corpus Christi,

78411
(361) 452-9620

Bethke Escobed Candlce
4455 S Padre Island
Fwy Ste 1
Cor;l)us Chrlstl X
8411

M61 248P2663

#1xBowen, Ronald, DO
5525 S Staples St Ste B1
Corlfus Christi, TX

M61 985 9503

16

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024
PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Family Practice /

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Medicina Familiar

Charles, MD
lameda St Ste

f.}Breelinﬁ
3301
201 -
Corgus Christi, TX
78411
361) 857-2900

-F 8A-5P S SU
12P-12A

Browning Talglo Mary
1015 Santa
CorBus Christi, TX
78404

361) 806-9222
-F 8:30A-5P

{kBustamante Alleen
1g’hwa
Cor}ljus Chrlstl X
8410

M61 767P8332

(71'3Calle§/?r1 -Puen,
Bruna
3435 $'Alameda St
Corlljus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P

-SP S
8:30A-12P SU 9A-12P
= 21 years/anos

#LxCampos Valls,
rysta
{ §82 Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corll)us Christi, TX
M6 1) 696 6200

q7f§Carroll ]ohn
%606 Hospital Blvd Ste

CorBus Christi, TX
M61 902 4789

12 Castro ]uan, MD
%%2 2 Morgan Ave Ste
CorBus Christi, TX

405
M61 653PO610

Cavazos, Dina A
5262 S Staples Ste 330
Cor 1115 hristi, TX
M61 452P1088

>= 18 years/anos

f.}Chln Arthur, MD
Morgan ve
Corgus Christi, TX
78405

M61 8841)3966

T:Cisneros, Maria
12:606 Hospital Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78485
&%6 1) 902#789

#131Coleman, Timothy
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Cor}laﬁs Christi, TX

MZS 245 I§l41 1

#7 [LJComprehensive
Medical Care
527 Gordon St
Cor 25 Christi, TX

784
(361) 850-8300

1*Culver, Tracy L Ynn
14254 S Padre Is
Dr Ste 207
Corll)us Christi, TX
78418

&%61) 589—51068

2802 S Staples St Ste D
Cor us Christi,

404
M61 257P1909

txDeardorf, Audra
601 Texan Tr
Cor}lvus Christi, TX
411

78
ﬁ61 808-7200
8A-SP F 8A-12P

t2*Deleon, Elsie
14725 Compass St
Cor;l)us Chr1st1 X

M61 02 6170
5P

i}Denms, Bill, M
3011 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)1
361) 857-2900

-F 8A-5P S SU
12P-12A

#Edwards, Abena
1521 S Staples St Ste
405
Corgus Christi, TX
78404

8
(972) 661-2273
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
350 o
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78414
ﬁ72) 661—1)2273

i?xFlores Frederick
5UsH 1ghw ]y
Cor}lvus Christi,

M61 767-8332
8A-5P F 8A-12P

t3Franklin, George
3 882 Saratoga ﬁlvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
7845)4
ﬁﬂ) 696-1)6200

13Fuhrken, Kristy
14041 Northw Blvd Ste

Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78410
ﬁ61) 767-9963
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

kaGaraa Ambrie
12041 Northw Blvd Ste

1
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78410

361) 767-9963
-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P
<=21 years/aﬁos

¥Garza, E
521 S Sta C]i?lles St Ste 202

01'81,15 I'lStl

(210) 566-8332

Q%Gawllk Reyes,
L%an Taylor
Waldron Rd
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78418
ﬁﬂ) 937-5311
-F 8A-5P
2120 Baldwin Blvd
Coiggs Christi, TX

78
ﬁ61) 500-0096
-F 8A-5P

2411 Rand Morgan Rd
Corpus Christi, TX

784
(361) 504-1028

(1 2:Gilmore, Sheryll
3022 Mckinzie Rd
Corlfus Christi, TX

M61 241 6700

Gomez Er1k
1290 Fm 43 Ste 1L
Corpus Christi, TX

78415

(361) 826-0650
7629 S Staples Ste
106A

Corlfus Christi, TX

78413
M61 888-2820
8A-8P F 8A-8P

Gonzalez Miran, Elio
445 8 S Staples St
orllaus Christi, TX

361) 236-4382
-F 8:30A-5:30P

t? = 23 Guanajuato, Felix,
FN

3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Cor us Christi, TX

MZS 245P441 1

78 LxGuel-Valdivia,
Veronica, MD
3533 S Alameda
COI‘}l)llls Christi, TX

M61 694P47OO

3533 S Alameda St
orll)us hristi, TX

M61 694 4700

i‘}DI-gmlsch, Brandon,

{ §82 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78414

M6 1) 696P6200

17

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

t%}gﬁHendricks, Marian,
{ §82 Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)4
ﬁ61) 696-6200
F'8A-5P
Nfi‘kHinojosa, Yvonne,
%606 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78485
ﬁ61) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P
tYHooper, Rebecca
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
(320) 2454411
F'SA-5P
tYZxHorrace Voigt,
Kathie
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
78414
ﬁZS) 245-4411
-F 8A-5P
T Impe, Marie
5802 Saratoga Blvd Ste
200 o
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)4
ﬁ61) 696-6200
-F 8A-5P
txIreton, Elmer, MD
%606 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78485
ﬁ61) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P
1¥Jimenez, Alejandro,
%606 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78485
ﬁ61) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P
Karrer, Monica
1290 Fm 43 Ste_I_
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)5

B g

7629 S Staples Ste
106A o
Corll)us Christi, TX
78413

ﬁ61 888-2820
-TH 8A-8P F 8A-8P

Leon Granado, Angela
1620 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 180
Corllvus Christi, TX
78416

361) 221-1905
-F 8:30A-5:30P

733 Lobaina, Yanet
2B6O6 Hospital Blvd Ste

Cor}O)us Christi, TX
78405
&%61) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P
73Lomas, Olivia
1504 Waldron Rd
Cor}lnés Christi, TX

784

(361) 937-5311
2120 Baldwin Blvd
Corgus Christi, TX

78405
5\%61) 500-0096

-F 9A-5P
2411 Rand Morgan Rd
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78410
ﬁ61) 504-1028

-F 9A-5P

LA #xLucio, Kristin

2802 S Staples St Ste D
Corpus Christi, TX
78404
ﬁ61) 257-1909

-F 9A-6P
2802 S Staples Ste E
Corggs Christi, TX

78
(361),257:1909

-F 9A-6P

Marshall-Moren, Jessica

gggz S Staples 5t Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)1
}\%61) 980-1299

-F 8A-5P

¥ Martin, Jonathan
Texan Trl
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78411
9161 808-7200
-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

133 McDaniel, Alma
2B606 Hospital Blvd Ste

CorBus Christi, TX
78405

ﬁ61) 902-4789

-F 8A-5P

¥ McGee, Dona

4938 S Staples St Ste E8

Cor}fus Christi,

78411

361) 452-9620

-F 8A-7:30P S SU
8A-4:30P

%McLemore, Kerrie,
2B6O6 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78405
(361) 9024789

F'SA-SP
f¥Merriman, Dustin
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78485
(361) 902-4789

{¥*Meza, Karen
14041 Northw Blvd Ste

1
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)O

361) 767-9963
-F 8A-5P S 9A-2P
<= 21 years/anos

txMillender, Hale
3 882 Saratoga BYVd Ste

Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78414
&;161) 696-6200
F'SA-5P
#xMiller, Emily
12:606 Hospital Blvd Ste
CorBus Christi, TX
78405
ﬁ61) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P

(£ Mitchell, Kimberly
14254 S Padre Island
Dr Ste 207
Cor;ljus Christi, TX
78418

361) 589-4068
-F SU 8A-8P

13 ¥ Mullan-Waldrop,
Patricia
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
784?5
(361).814:2001
"F'8A-5P
& ¥ Mungai, Carrie, NP
{ggZ S Staples St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)1
ﬁ61) 980-1299
-F 8A-5P
txParra, Debra
3 882 Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)4
ﬁ61) 696-6200
-F 8A-5P
txParris, Velma
%8(1)1 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)1
361) 857-2900

-F8A-5P S SU
12P-12A

133 Perez, Rolando, MD
2882 Holly Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)5
ﬁ61) 814-2001

-F 8A-5P

2xRahman, Abul, MD
{61(3)2 S Staples St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)1
ﬁ61) 980-1299

-F 8A-5P
(0 7xRamirez, Abby

Gayle
$817 Patton St Ste 101
Cor}fzs Christi, TX

784
(361) 992-9383
<= 21 years/anos

18

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Family Practice /

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Medicina Familiar

Ramirez, Kacy Rae
7326 S Sta es St
Cor}fus Chrlstl X

M61 991-0112
-T

8A-SP F 8A-12P
>= 17 years/anos

t'Ruiz, gose
5402 Staples St Ste

Cor us Christi, TX
7841131
ﬁ61) 9801)1299

1:Saldino, Sydne
2606 Hospital ﬁlvd Ste

Cor us Christi, TX
78405

78
(361) 881-3455

1x38Sanchez, Ashley
3 882 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78414
§\/I61 696P6200

L¥Sanders, Charles
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 300
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78412

M61 696P6200

1338 Schebler, Allison
Keeler
4617 Grnwood Dr
Corll)us Christi, TX
78416
ﬁ61) 857-2872
-F 8A-5P
«?3Schnitzer, Delilah,

NP

3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corll)us Christi, TX
78414

ﬁZS) 245-4411
-F 8A-5P
#SclIl)ulze, John Edward,

M

3234 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78484

ﬁ61) 882-1751
-F 9A-5P

#L £xSifuentes, Roger,

MD
10838 Leopard St
Cor}ljgs Christi, TX

784
(361) 387-9496

J#[7xSnook, Ashley
Post, NP
3502 Knickerbocker Rd

Corpus Christi, TX
7845?4
ﬁZS ) 245—1;1411

13 38Snow Mills, Tracy Jo
14725 Compass St
Cor gs Christi, TX

M6 1) 902P6170

13 38Soch, Kathleen, MD

2B606 H’ospltal Blvd Ste

Corgus Christi, TX
8405

&46 1) 902 I;t789

txSutter, DaV1d

601 Texan Trl

Corpus Christi, TX

78411)1

ﬁ61 808-7200
8A-5SP F 8A-12P

1*Trombley, Dina
4617 Grnwood Dr
or}ljus Christi, TX
78416

ﬁ61) 857—P2872

Turner, Weldon
1290 Fm 43 Ste _}
Corpus Christi, TX

78415

(361) 826-0650
7629 S Staples Ste
106A

Cor}ljus Christi, TX
}\/[61&888 -2820

t?{xVela, Bernadette
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste

CorBus Christi, TX
M61 ) 902-4789
-F 8A-5P

1*Vela, Raquel
461 rnwood Dr
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78416

(361)857:2872

1338 Waddell, Carrol
3 882 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Cor]fus Christi, TX
78414
§\§I61) 696-6200
-F 8A-5P
1338 Weisenburger,
igai
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100 o
Corgus Christi, TX
78404
(361),884:2242
-F 8A-5P
3 ¥ Willborn, Myriah
14725 Compass St
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78418
(361) 902-6170

13 ¥ Wilson, James, MD
2B6O6 Hospital Blvd Ste

Corgus Christi, TX
78405
ﬁ61) 902-4789
“F'$A-SP
#LJLxWinnie, Michael,
MD
5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste
500 o
Cor}lvus Christi, TX
78414
&“}[61) 985—1)9850
x/a O%lac:, Travis
1{ Rodd Field Rd Ste
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78412

(361) 885-2000
= 21 years/afnios

ROBSTOWN

Tt Meza, Karen
819 E Main Ave
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 387-1200
<= 21 years/afios

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
REFUGIO

REFUGIO

E{iBrown, Laura
114 Swift R
Refugio TX 78377
(361Y526-1513

¥xMcMahan, Donna,

RN

107 1/2 Swift St
TX 78377

Ma 526 5328

Debra Kayla
Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377

(361Y526-5328

¥Woodward, Harold,
MD

107 1/2 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
Mm 526 5328

Staé)les,

TIVOLI

Debra Kayla
Wilson
Tivoli, TX 77990

61) 286-0115
M \Y} 8A-5P
WOODSBORO
Stafles Debra Kayla

d Ave
Woodsboro TX 78393
(361) 543- 5414

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

Staé)les

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

MATHIS

2133 De Leon, Petra
1205 E San Patricio
Mathis, TX 78368

361) 453-4470
-F 8:30A-4:30P

L2 Groff, Donna Karen
1205 E San Patricio

Ave
Mathis. TX 78368
Mﬁ 6’78P4461

19

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

13Kolb, Kristen
213 S Duval

Mathis, TX 78368
ﬁ61) 547-4121
-F 8A-5P
PORTLAND

T¥Meza, Karen
277ABuddy Ganem Dr

Ste
Portland, TX 78374
(361) 777-3900

<= 21 years/anos

13 Mitchell, Kimberlﬁ
1700 Wildcat Dr Ste

Portland, TX 78374

ﬁ6 1{}704—6368

7A-7P

EMorrissey, Karen
1627 Wildcat Dr
Portland, TX 78374
ﬁ“) 38Y9-2727

-F 8:30A-7:30P S
9A-5:30P SU 9A-4:30P

>= 1 years/ano

#1xSoler, Michael
107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
ﬁ“) 643-6623

-F 8A-5P

<=1 years/ano

1*Vala, Jennifer
277 Buddy Ganem Dr
Ste A

Portland, TX 78374
ﬁ“) 777-3900
“F'SA-5P

<= 21 years/afios

txZaplac, Travis
277pBuc’idy Ganem Dr

Ste A
Portland, TX 78374
ﬁ61) 777-3900
-F 8§A-5P
<= 21 years/afos

SINTON

1¥Deitz, Monica
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
ﬁ“) 364-4486
-F 8§A-5P

13Kolb, Kristen
621 E Sinton St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-4486

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
VICTORIA

VICTORIA
13Bast _Eeremiah _
605 ESan Antonio St
Ste 509 E
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-6351

[z: ¢ Bludau, Jeremy
%880 Citizens Plz Ste
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 575-6396

-F 8A-5P

E{iBrown, Laura
%880 Citizens Plz Ste

Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-6396

2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 573-9181

9406 Zac Lentz Pkwy
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 570-5433

t?{xCastaneda, Eliezer
%02 ames Coleman Dr
te
Victoria, TX 77904
361) 573-4000
-F 8A-5P

13Cobb, William
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ“) 576-2222
-F 8A-5P

133 Contreras, Brian
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 330E
Victoria, TX 77901
9161) 576-9386

-F 8A-5P

1x 3 Custer, Kathryn
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921

133 Deleon, Jesse
Vianes, MD
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
el 582-7921
-F 8A-5P

8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 574-1515

xDouglas, Crystal Joan
9006gN Navgrro S]t Ste

B

Victoria, TX 77904

361) 485-0021
-F'7A-7P S SU SA-4P

1:Espinosa, Daniel
605 E San Antonio St
Ste 330E
Victoria, TX 77901

&3461) 579-0386
“F'SA-5P

73Espinosa, Fabian, MD
2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200
Victoria, TX 77901

361) 574-1820
-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/afos

S xFelkins
Anthonette, NP
9410 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy Ste 300
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 575-4524

H{3Garza, Dante, MD
4208 Retama Cir
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 576-4164

733 Gilley, Judith Anne,
FNP

2705 Hosgital Dr Ste
402 Bldg
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 582-7965

-F 9A-5P

t*Henry, Grant, MD
z ames Coleman Dr
t

(S
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61) 573-4000

-F 8A-5P

¢7£}0]ac0b, Cindy, MD
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
Gel) 576-2222
-F 8A-5P

Y xKlawitter, Anfela
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁm) 576-2222

-F 8A-5P

1tLange, Megan
2300°F Red Riv Ste 110
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685

8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 574-1515

Lon%oriaJ Kelli

2700 Citizens Plz Ste
400

Victoria, TX 77901

ﬁ61 ) 237-3945
-F'SA-5P

Lt Martinez, Shanmei
8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 574-1515

«YixMartinka, Shiela,
FNP
7002 N Navarro St Ste
200

Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ“ ) 579-2099
“F'SA-5P

<= 21 years/anos

1x EMitchell, Julia
2603 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-7921

12Oldmixon, Donna
%880 Citizens Plz Ste
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ“) 575-6396
-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/afios

Y[ £xOntai, Sidney, MD
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 570-1082
-F 8A-5P

7#2xOrestes Romero
MD PA

2003 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200

601 E San Antonio St
Ste 205W

Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 570-1200

12Osuchukwu, George,
MD

605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430E
Victoria, TX 77901
361) 572-3021

-F 8A-5P

20

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Family Practice / Medicina Familiar

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

txParikh,
Daksheshkumar, MD
2104 Patterson Dr
Victoria, TX 77901

ﬁ61) 580-2200
-F 8A-5P

1x38Perkins, Bethany
506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ“ h4875-9600
-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P

]93006 N Navarro St Ste

Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

13Price, Lisa
%685 Hospital Dr Ste

Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ“) 578-5233

[-F 8A-5P
Limited to Females/Sé6lo
Atiende A Mujeres

1*Ruiz, Yvonne
9006 N Navarro St Ste

B

Victoria, TX 77904

ﬁ“) 485-0021
“F'SA-SP

(U‘kls)andigo, Gustavo,

111 N_ortlg(ark Dr
Victoria 77901
ﬁ“) 573-4000

-F 8A-5P

202 James Coleman Dr

Ste
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61) 573-4000

-F 8A-5P

(7f§]§)teiner, Kathleen,

M
102 Springwood Dr
Victoria, TX 77904

ﬁ“) 576-2222
F'§A-5P

«¥3Stevens, Mark, MD
510 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-0803

7218 Travis, Lindsey
%?98 N Laurent St Ste
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ 1) 894-8745

-F 8A-5P

2501 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 894-8745

1¥Van Metre, John
Edwar
4504 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁm) 573-9999
-F 8A-5P
1*Vazquez Ortiz, Javier
193006 N Navarro St Ste
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61) 485-0021
-F7A-7P S 7A-3P SU
1P-5P

7*Venkatayan, Natarajan
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
}\?}[61) 579-8300
-F 8A-S
EWalton, Dawnna
Marie
9410 Ne Zac Lentz
Pkwy Ste 300
Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 575-4524

3 ¥ Williams, Kristi

Suzanne )

2200 E Red Riv Ste 110
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 582-5685

8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61) 574-1515

-F 8A-5P

21

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
General Practice / Medicina General

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

GENERAL PRACTICE /
MEDICINA GENERAL

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS
FALFURRIAS

ftDavila, Justin
107 E Adams
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

f.}Acosta Crystal
606 Hospital Blvd Ste

CorBus Christi, TX
M61 902 4789
-F 8A-5P

¥ Anvaripour, Navid

1504 Waldron Rd

Corll)us Christi, TX
418

78
(361;3 937-5311
<= 13 years/afios

1338 Anvaripour, Navid
2120 Baldwin Blvd
CorBus Christi, TX
78405
ﬁ61) 500-0096

-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afios

GBO%es Rodrigu, Oscar
1620 S Brownlee
CorBus Christi, TX
78404

%\/’61 500P4542

f}Chm Arthur MD
Mor an Ave
CorBus Chl‘lstl X
8405

M61 884P3966

i‘kCrafton Laura
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100 o
CorBus Christi, TX
78404

(361) 884-2242
F'8A-5P

133 Lobaina, Yanet
2606 Hospital Blvd Ste

Corgus Christi, TX
M61 902 I;1789

tLomas, Olivia
1504 Waldron Rd
COfIl"élS Christi, TX

784
(361) 937-5311

73Lomas, Olivia
2120 Baldwin Blvd
or8us Christi, TX
78405

&%61 ) 500-P0096

*Lomas, Olivia
2411 Rand Morgan Rd
Corlfus Christi, TX

}\461 504 1028

Sanchez Stacey Rene
6 S Stapleés St
or}laus Christi, TX

361) 991-0112
-TH 8A-5P F 8A-12P
>= 17 years/anos
SAN PATRICIO

COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

MATHIS
[L:Groff, Donna Karen
1205 E San Patricio

Mathls TX 78368
M61 6’78 4461

22

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Geriatrics / Geriatria

GERIATRICS /
GERIATRIA

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE

Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP
30f S Hillside Dr Ste 5

Beev1lle TX 78102
M61 - 307

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
REFUGIO

REFUGIO

McMahan Donna RN
107 1/2 Swift St
Refu 10 TX 78377
&461 526P5328

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

FPerkins, Bethany
506 E San Antonio St
VlCtOl‘la TX 77901
%_148’5 -9600
8A-5P F 8A-12P

]93006 N Navarro St Ste

Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 485-0021

23

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024
PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Internal Medicine

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

/ Medicina Interna

INTERNAL MEDICINE /
MEDICINA INTERNAL

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE
Y= £xOkpalo, Christian,

MD

1500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
M61 334P2000

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS
FALFURRIAS

«¥{tFalfurrias Medical
Group Llp
221 Potts St
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 32521910

*Mohammed, Deena
107 E Adams
Falfurrias, TX 78355
M61 325 P9291

txNazif, Bilal
107 E’Adams
Falfurrias, TX 78355
(361) 325-9291

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA

7 L33 Arroyo Diaz,
Richard, M
815 N Vlrglma St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
M6 1) 552 0325

(71'5}Falcon, Lelgh Anne,
MD

1200 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
Mﬂ 552P6’721

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

Aririguzo, Jude, MD
2 Ogl Hoé]pltaf Blvd Ste

201
Cor8us Christi, TX
78405
&%61) 888-8893
-F 8A-4P
>= 18 years/afos
2601 Hospital Blvd Ste
2014

Corpus Christi, TX
485
}\461 888P8893

>=18 years/anos

13Cal, Stanley
4918 Ayers gt Ste 130
Cor}laus Christi, TX
M6 1) 704-8237
-F 8A-5P
>= 18 years/anos

17@ QCortes, Ed
3435 S Alame
Cor}fus Christi, TX

5\461 ) 855-7346
5P S

8: 3OA 12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/anos

' xEtuknwa, Uduak,
MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corll)us hristi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos
1711/ilfi-Bahlool Haitham,
D

7326 S Staples St
orﬁ?us Christi, TX

361) 991-0112
-TH 8A-5SP F 8A-12P
>= 17 years/afios

1*Madarang, Eric, DO
1015 Santa Fe St
Cor}O)us Christi, TX

78404
361) 806-9222
-F 8:30A-4:30P

dgar, MD

13Rubano, Judith
1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100 o
Corgus Christi, TX
78404

(Je1) 8842242
-F 8A-7P
!71;'3.‘1 Schnitzer, Delilah,

NP
3502 Knickerbocker Rd
Corpus Christi, TX
7845)4

ﬁZS) 245-1)4411

[L)x 38 Strauss, Mark
g 882 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78411)4
(361) 696-6200
ROBSTOWN
Y#1xElizondo, Marco,
MD

1038 Texas Yes Blvd

Robstown, TX 78380

M61 767P1200

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
REFUGIO

REFUGIO
tYMascarenhas, Russell,

107 1/2 Swift St

Refu 10, TX 78377
361Y526-5328
-F9A-5P

107 Swift St
Refugio, TX 78377
Mm 526Pz321

TIVOLI
t?Mascarenhas, Russell,
MD

106 W Wilson
Tivoli, TX 77990
(361) 286-0115

WOODSBORO
t?Mascarenhas, Russell,

MD

120 Wood Ave
Woodsboro, TX 78393

(361) 543- 5414

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

PORTLAND
#1*Lee Sang, Jerome,
MD

107 Cedar Dr
Portland, TX 78374
361) 643-6623

-F 7:30A-8P S 9A-1P

#11xSoler, Laura, MD
07 Cedar
Portland, TX 78374
361) 643-6623
-F 7:30A-8P S 9A-1P
<=1 years/ano

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

12 23 Bakaj, Gentiana
1902 John Stockbauer
Dr Ste 300 And 400
Victoria, TX 77901
W \x} 894-6094
9 PF 8A-5P TH

t7i}Bhat1a Sanjeev
N Laurent St
VlCtOI‘la TX 77901
M61 573 9999

>= 21 years/anos
Bruce M Bauknight MD
PA

6123 Country Club Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 572-0333

#Deliado Ana, MD
Main St
Victoria, TX 77901

Mm 572P9173
#C?Dlaz,
Armando, i/ﬂ%e
27%0 Hospital Dr Ste
Victoria, TX 77901

Mm %458’2 -5737
SA-SPF 8A-3P

24

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Internal Medicine / Medicina Interna

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

17D1VYatlsh Primary Care
Servic
601 E San Antonio St
Ste 304W
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 575-8585

ﬁEsFmosa, Fabian, MD
710 Hospital Dr Ste

VlCtOI‘la TX 77901
Mﬂ 574 1820

>= 18 years/anos
Fabian E Espinosa MD
PA

2710 Hospital Dr Ste
200

VlCtOI‘la TX 77901
361%574 1820

>= 13 years/anos
72338 Jain, Arun Kumar,
MD

506 E San Antonio St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361) 485-9600

601 E San Antonio St
Ste 402W
VlCtOI‘la TX 77901
361) 485-9600
-F 8 30A-4:30P

= £ 3 McNeill, John,
DO

8206 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77904
M61 574P1515

13Osuchukwu, George,
MD

605 E San Antonio St
Ste 430E
Vlctorla TX 77901
361) 572-3021

-F 8A 5P

Vasavada, Rasendu, MD
202 ames Coleman Dr

Vlctorla TX 77904
M61 573 4000

#Vu Kh1em, DO
2700 Citizens Plz Ste

Vlctorla TX 77901
Mﬂ 237 3945

L1 2388 Wheeler, Bruce,
MD
2701 Hospital Dr
Victoria, TX 77901
Mﬂ 573 9181

>= 18 years/anos

25

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024
PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO

Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

OB/ GYN/
OBSTETRICIA /
GINECOLIGIA

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA
*Hobson, David Wilbur
MD
815 N Virginia St

Port Lavaca 77979
ﬁ“) 552-6713
-F 8A-5P

>= 10 years/anos

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM
WELLS

ALICE
1tPoole, Rebecca

Le1

2520 E Main St Ste 206
Alice, TX 78332

(361) 661-8390

>= 10 years/anos

2522 E Main St Ste 206

Alice, TX 78332

(361) 661-8090

>= 10 years/afios
KLEBERG COUNTY /

CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
1:¥Boyd, Martin MD

1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
361) 592-2223

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

1:Byrom, Shelby
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 305
Kingsville, TX 78363
361) 592-2223
-F 8A-5P

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

#2338 Avila, Ashton
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 118 o
Cor}lvus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 694-6054

-F 8A-5P

#1x %Bader,d] essica Lyn
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Corllvus Christi, TX
78412
&%61) 993-6000

-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/afos
#2338 Bhalala, Reena

Utpal
71}())1 S Padre Island Dr
COA{%S Christi, TX

78

(361) 761-1000

>= 10 years/afios
1*Canterbury, Christine

MD

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302 o
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 851-5000
-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/anos
E £x3Corrada, Romulo
Gasqar MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/afos
E x¥Dixon, Heather
7121 S Padre Island Dr

Ste 200 o
Cor}laus Christi, TX
412

78
ﬁ61) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P

>= 10 years/afios

%Eftimescu, Dina
gggo Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)4
ﬁ61) 500-4151

-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/afnos

#1xEggleston, Maurice
ggﬁ Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784?4
§\§I61) 694-1590

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos
7121 S Padre Island Dr

Ste 118 o
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 694-6054

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/afios

G%Ellis,(_laishree MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78412
&}[61) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

txEspada, Roberto
{200 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Cor}fus Christi, TX

78414

9161) 985-8884
-F'8A-12P

>= 10 years/afios

£xGrantham, Daniella
Deona W P
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78412
&;161) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/anos

tiHare, Joanie MD
gg%O Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
784?4

(361) 694-1590
>= 10 years/anos

1338 Inman, Danielle
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302 o
Cor;ljus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 851-5000

-F 8A-5P
>= 12 years/anos
(¥ Khimani, Sultana

MD

5920 Saratoga Blvd Ste

570 °

Cor}l)us Christi, TX

78414

ﬁ61) 985-8100

-F'8:30A-5P

>= 10 years/anos
(1388 Kirkham, Charles

MD

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 302 o
Corjlaus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 851-5000

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

7 LxLira, Noe MD
4525 S Staples St
Corlljus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 991-7900
-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/afios
= 2 1x¥Lochner, Denise

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Corll)us Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 993-6000

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/afios

1x¥Noriega, Sandra
Ivonn

e MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 200 o
Cor;ljus Christi, TX
78412
ﬁ61) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P

>= 10 years/afios

26

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Obstetrics & Gynecology / Obstetricia & Ginecologia

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

E:#8Nwosu, Inemesit |33 Gilley, Judith Anne | £28Zamora, Gus MD
7121 S Padre Island Dr | FNP 110 Medical Dr Ste 100

Ste 200 o 2705 Hosgital Dr Ste Victoria, TX 77904
Cor]fus Christi, TX 402 Bldg ﬁ61) 580-2597
78412 Victoria, TX 77901 -F 8A-5P
ﬁ61) 993-6000 ﬁ61) 582-7965 >= 10 years/afios

-F 8A-5P -F 9A-5P
>= 10 years/anos >= 10 years/anos
7121 S Padre Island Dr £:Gonzalez, Dana MD

Ste 206
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)2

ﬁ61) 993-6000
-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos
#1xSpooner, Elizabeth
7121 S Padre Island Dr

Ste 118
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)2

ﬁ61) 694-6054
-F 8A-5P
E 1338 Supnet, Benjamin

M

7121 S Padre Island Dr

Ste 302 o

Cor;ljus Christi, TX

78412

ﬁ61) 851-5000

-F 8A-5P

>= 10 years/afos
E1:©MVega, Rolando

MD

7121 S Padre Island Dr

Ste 200 o

Corll)us Christi, TX

78412

ﬁ61) 993-6000
-F'8A-5P

>= 10 years/afios

VICTORIA COUNTY /

CONDADO DE
VICTORIA

VICTORIA

Community Mother &
Child Health Center
10 E Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901
(3612) 788-6771
>= 10 years/afios

2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300

Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 578-5233

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

%@MHicks, Robert
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
300

Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 578-5233
-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos
i}l\l/}/IcDowell, Anthony

D
2705 Hosgital Dr Ste
300 Bldg
Victoria, TX 77901
}3[61) 578-5233

-F 8A-5P

>= 10 years/anos

13Seiler, Tanya MD
%885 Hospital Dr Ste

Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ“) 578-5233

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

o %Suare%] r, Philip
Thomas M

110 Medical Dr Ste 100

Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61) 580-2597
-F 8A-5

>= 10 years/anos
¥ Torres, Maria

110 Medical Dr Ste 100

Victoria, TX 77904
&%61) 580-2597

-F 8A-5P
>= 10 years/anos

¥ Victoria Womens
Clinic

110 Medical Dr Ste 100

Victoria, TX 77904
(361) 578-5233

27

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

PEDIATRICS /
PEDIATRIA

ARANSAS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
ARANSAS

ROCKPORT

t’Alpostol Melec1o MD
Market St
Rockport, TX 78382
M61 729-8686
8:30A-SP F
9A-5P S 8:30A-12P
<= 18 years/anos

BEE COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BEE
BEEVILLE

J0Lr¥Hassan
Mohamad, MD
500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
M61 542P435 S

<= 18 years/afos

500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
M61 542P4355

<= 21 years/anos
1'Cf)]iang, Hongmei,

500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
M61 542P4355

<= 18 years/anos

17218 Mbadugha, Ifeanyi,
MD
1003 N Saint Margs St

Beeville, TX
M“ 492 5252

<= 21 years/anos
( ﬁOkpalo, Christian,

1500 E Houston St
Beeville, TX 78102
Mﬂ 334P2000

CALHOUN COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
CALHOUN

PORT LAVACA

171'.}C11nt0n John
V’1r inia St
Port Lavaca TX 77979
M61 ) 552-6721
F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 18 years/anos

778 £xGriffin, Jeannine,

1200 N Vlrglnla St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
o152 6721

F 8A-6P S 8A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

tY{xRupley, Marcelina,
MD

1016 N Virginia St
Port Lavaca, TX 77979
}\46 1) 552 0325

<= 18 years/anos

JIM WELLS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE JIM

WELLS

ALICE

txCarrell, Colleen, RN
204 E E 1St St

Ahce TX 78332

M61 664 0145

<= 18 years/anos

t!Nisimblat, Erik, MD
305 E 3Rd St

8:30A-11:30A
<= 21 years/anos

t’Nisimblat, William,
MD

305 E 3Rd St
Alice, TX 78332
3617 664-9353
-F 8A-5P S

8:30A-11:30A
<= 21 years/afnos

17Patel Nlru]gama, MD

Ahce TX 78332
M61 ) 664-8945
0A-4P

<= 21 years/anos

= Pu

305
Alice, TX 78332

l%rol Franz, MD

S
8:30A-11:30A
<= 18 years/anos

KLEBERG COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

KLEBERG

KINGSVILLE
¥ Andaya, Alfredo,
MD

1311 E General
Cavazos Blvd Ste 303
And C

Kingsville, TX 78363
M6 592 3237

<= 21 years/anos

t?Cho, Unam, MD
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste
Kin Vllle TX 78363

361) 59 5-4441
-F'9:30A-5:30P S

9:30A-12P

<= 21 years/anos

*Morales, Autumn Beth
1311 General Cavazos
Blvd Ste 204
Kingsville, TX 78363
M6 ) S 95 2223

<= 18 years/anos

t’Patel, Anilkumar, MD
1018’S 14Th St
Kingsville, TX 78363
361) 59220223

-F 9A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/afios

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

J#7 x ABC Pediatrics
%(5)%3 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
7845)1
(361) 853-3222
%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
7 4}1)4

8
(361) 853-3222

5945 Saratoga Ste C
orpus Christi, TX
4I1)4

78
(361) 853-3222

t73x Adjetey, Adikuor
3435°S Alameda St
Coi}fllls Christi, TX

78

ﬁ61) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P

<= 18 years/afios

73 Antwi-Boasiako,

Sharon
3533 S Alameda

Corpus Christi, TX
78411

M61 694 4700

<= 21 years/anos

¥ Anvaripour, Navid
1504 Waldron Rd
Cor}fus Christi, TX
8418
(361%g 937-5311
<= 18 years/afios

2120 Baldwin Blvd
CorBus Christi, TX

M61 ) 500-0096
-F 8A-SP
<= 18 years/afos

TtBaggerman, Eric
1533°S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
CorBus Christi, TX

404

M61) 884-2242
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afnos

28

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

2 3Bandyopadhyay,
Subhank};r? Dy Y
3 S Alameda St
Corgus Christi, TX
8411

7

ﬁ61) 694-5311
-F 8A-5P

<= 18 years/anos

[ xBorchard,
Edward, MD
6434 Sarato a Blvd
Corll)us h].‘lStl X

361) 991-1885
-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

(7{3Calle§/?r1 -Puen,
Bruna
3435 S Alameda St
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P S
8:30A—12P SU 9A-12P
= 21 years/anos

(R‘kCanales Lynae
Striker, MD
%(5)%3 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
7 41131

8
361) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

Y= QCandas, Ali, MD
5945 Saratoga Blvd
Cor}'l)us hristi, TX

414

78
(361) 992-6458
<= 21 years/afos

LA #xCano Rivera,

M uel
3435 S Alameda St
COI‘}l)lllS Christi, TX

M61 ) 853- 78346

8: 30A 12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/afos

«72xChua, Fireen, MD
%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corgus Christi, TX
78414
ﬁ61) 853-3222

-F 8A-5P

<= 21 years/anos

t’Coastal Childrens
1nic
%2525 Northw Blvd Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
841130

7
(361) 241-9541
= 21 years/anos

3435 S Alameda St
COI’Il)lilS Christi, TX

784
(361) 855-7346
<= 21 years/anos

7121 S Padre Island Dr
Ste 100
Corlljus Christi, TX

84
(361) 985-1418

<= 21 years/anos

JE f.‘kCortes, Edgar, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
78411
M61 ) 855-7346

SPS

8: 3OA 12P SU 9A-12P
<= 18 years/anos

1723Dohi, David, DO
3435 S Alameda St
Corll)us Christi, T
78411
&%61) 855-7346

-F'8A-5P

<= 18 years/anos

7 {xEspiritu, Teofilo,
MD

5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
84}1)4

&%61) 992-6458
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos
1 2xEtuknwa, Uduak,

MD
3435 S Alameda St
Cor 1115 hristi, TX

M61 855P7346

<= 18 years/anos

tY[(JFader, Wllllam
Arthur, M
z8%7 S Staples St Ste
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78413
ﬁ61) 994-7255
-F 8A-5P

<= 21 years/anos

7#13Fuentes, Dorothy,
MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303 o
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78411

361) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P

f.‘JGaraa Matthew
3'S Brownlee Blvd
CorBus Christi, TX
78404

ﬁﬂ) 884-2242

-F 8A-5P

<= 18 years/anos
1533 S Brownlee Blvd

Ste 100 o
CorBus Christi, TX
78404
ﬁ61) 884-2242
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afnos
t71xGarcia, Toribio, MD

3845 S Padre Island D
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)5

ﬁ61i{854—4626

-TH 8:30A-5:30P F
8A-5:30P

<= 21 years/afos

1*Garza, Dorothy
5726 Spohn Dr
Cor}lvus Christi, TX
78414

ﬁ61) 991-5437
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

7L £xGo-Maliwanag,
Celia, MD
33%0 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Cor]fus Christi, TX
M61 452 7704

<= 21 years/anos

t72xGonzalez-Beren,

Alejandro, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Cor;l)us Christi, TX

M61 ) 855-7346
SPS

8: 3OA 12P SU 9A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

78 L3 Guel-Valdivia,
Veromca, MD
3 Alameda
Cor;laus Christi, TX
78411

ﬁ61) 694—1)4700

3533 S Alameda St
Corllnlls Christi, TX

M61 694P47OO

J#{rHartman, Emily
Ann
%(5)%3 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
784?1
ﬁ61) 694-4700
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/afos
%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78411)4

(361) 853-3222
= 21 years/afios

J0LrBHassan
Mohamad, MD
3533 S Alameda St
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 694-5311

-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos
3533 S Alameda St

Corlfus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 694-5311
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/afnos

_Horn ]osephlne, MD
0 Parkway D
Corlljus Chrlstl TX
M61) 985-1330
-F 8:30A-5P
<= 21 years/afos

Y 23Jakubowski, Wieslaw
Jozef, MD
g 2%0 Saratoga Blvd Ste
Corllaus Christi, TX
78414
ﬁ61) 985-2111
-F 8A-5P

<= 21 years/afios

29

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

7Kids Clinic PA
7017 S Staples St
Corlljus Christi, TX

78413
(361) 9947255

<= 18 years/anos

¥8%7 S Staples St Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
413

78
(361% 994-7255
<= 18 years/anos

1:Kim, Seunghwan
15 33 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100
Corgus Christi, TX
8404
(361), 8842242
F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afos

733 Leshin, Harold, MD
%(5)%3 S Alameda St Ste

Corll)us Christi, TX
M61 853 3222

<= 21 years/anos
%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Cor;lous Christi, TX
78414
ﬁ61) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos
78 £xLira, Maria Luisa,
MD
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D .
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 851-0000
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/afos
1711)\1/IA‘aria Luisa Lira MD
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D -
Cor}fus Christi, TX
411

78
(361) 851-0000
<= 21 years/anos

7{xMartin, Kimberly,
MD
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303 o
Cor}laus Christi, TX
78411

361) 853-3222

-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P
<= 21 years/anos

f.}Mathew Sonia, MD

3533 S Alameda St
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411

361) 694-4700
-F 8A-5P S SU

8:30A-12P

<= 18 years/anos

%8%3 S Alameda St Ste
Corpus Christi, TX
78411)1

361) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P S SU

8:30A-12P

<= 18 years/anos

xMathware, Sarona

522 Texan Trl
Corlljus Christi, TX

&461 400 4033

<= 21 years/anos

t'£xMedina, Ma Lucia C,
MD

%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
78414

M61 ) 853- I5’)222

<= 21 years/anos

J7xNarcise, Maria
Veronlca, MD
3435 S Alameda St
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos
Y £xOdumusi,
Kolawole
3533 S Alameda St
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78411
}3161) 694-5311
-F 8A-5P

<= 18 years/anos

QO&O Oluwafem1
Alameda St
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78411

361) 855-7346
-F 8A-5:30P
<= 18 years/afios

775 {xParekh, Minaxi,
MD
3533 S Alameda
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 694-4700

-F ' 8A-5P

<= 18 years/afnos
3533 S Alameda St

Cor}fus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 694-4700
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afos

#i}Parmar Audrey
3533S Afameda St Ste

303 o
Cor]ius Christi, TX
78411

361) 853-3222

-F 8A-5:30P S
9A-12P SU 10A-12P

t"Patel, Girish, MD
3435°S Alameda St Ste

D

Cor}fus Christi, TX

78411

ﬁ61) 855-9494

-F 9A-5P

<= 18 years/afios
#78 [:Perez, Tessa,

MD

%945 Saratoga Blvd Ste

Cor}ljus Christi, TX

78414

ﬁﬂ) 853—1)3222

17¢rPurcell Debra, MD

3435 S Alameda St
Cor}l)us Christi, TX
78411

361) 855-7346
-F 8A-5P S SU

8:30A-12P

<= 18 years/anos

txRafael, Marita, MD
3533 S’Alameda St
Corllaus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 694-5311

-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afios

J f.}Ramakrlshna,

Mulukutla, MD

3533 S Alameda St
C04r]1)111$ Christi, TX

78
(361) 694-5311
= 21 years/afios

i‘kRamlrez, Abby

58Y7 Patton St Ste 101
COA{II)RS Christi, TX

78
(361%992-9383
<= 18 years/afios

5817 Patton St Ste 101
Cor us Christi, TX

3 1) 992-9383
<= 21 years/anos

Y[ £x 3B Rani, Sabeen
30 S Alameda St
r8 s Christi, TX

61) 334-2200
8A SP S 10A-1P
<= 21 years/afnos
Jd7R {xRe
Celia, MD
4444 'S Staples St
Cor;l)us Chrlstl X

361) 991-4040
TTHF 9A-5P W

9A-12P

<= 21 years/anos

&2 [JrRigonan, Alma,

MD

3318 S Alameda St
Corllaus Christi, TX
78411

(361% 888-6782

<= 138 years/anos
¢7C¥£R)ivera, Christine,

M
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corll)us Christi, TX

361) 991-1885
-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
<= 21 years/afnos

es-Acuna,

30

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

7xRoufail, Jacklin

1533 S Brownlee Blvd
Ste 100 o
CorBus Christi, TX
78404
&7/)[61%_1884—2242

-TH 8A-9P
<= 18 years/anos
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D o
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 851-0000

-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos

171'3le)antiago, Walter,

3435 S Alameda St
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 855-7346

-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/afios

5945 Saratoga Blvd
CoAﬁ)ﬁs Christi, TX

78
(361% 992-6458
<= 13 years/anos

#1xSchulze, Susan, MD
38 33 S Alameda St Ste

3
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)1

361) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P S 9A-12P
SU 10A-12P

(fi.‘xSherron, Serena,
3533 S Alameda St Ste
303 o
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 853-3222

-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos
3533 S Alameda Ste
303

Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 853-3222
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

7 South Padre Island
Pediatric
3845 S Padre Island Dr
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78415

(361) 854-4626
<= 21 years/anos

35S Alameda St Ste
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78411
ﬁ61) 814-8453
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos
t?YTorres Garcia, Josefina,
MD
6110 Parkway Dr
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78414
ﬁ61) 985-1330
-F9A-5P
<= 21 years/anos
¥ Walston, Shaye
Lysette
4613 S Staples St Ste
C-D .
Cor}laus Christi, TX
78411
(361) 851-0000
<= 138 years/afos
7 {xWiraszka, Adam,
MD

5945 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)4

361) 992-6458
TTHF 5P-10P W

4P-10P

<= 21 years/anos

ROBSTOWN

Y[ xBorchard,
Edward, MD
500 E Ave IT
Robstown, TX 78380
(361) 767-9955
<= 21 years/afios

?& £xCorpus Christi
Tots and Teens

g B e L 78380

Robstown,
(361) 767-9955
<= 21 years/anos

QSZed, Yunus
£

SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS

Y[ *Ramakrishna,
Mulukutla, MD
160 S 13Th St Ste E
Arar3ls6as Pass, TX

361) 758-1984

-F 8:30A-5:30P S

9A-12P SU 9A-5:30P

<=

JA
2
11

I
(
<

=1

21 years/anos

INGLESIDE

ostol, Melecio, MD
24 Highway 361 Ste

n%leside, TX 78362
3

1) 776-9374
years/anos

MATHIS

t'xRodriguez, Jorge,
Modrig Jorg

220 E Saint Marys St
Mathis, TX 78368
361) 547-5700

<=

-F 8:30A-5:30P
21 years/anos

PORTLAND

t’Coastal Childrens
linic _
1029 Us H1§hwa 181
Portland, T 783774
(361) 855-7346

<=

21 years/anos
SINTON

75 South Padre Island

Ped

iatric

301 S San Patricio St
Sinton, TX 78387
(361) 364-3355

<=

21 years/anos

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
VICTORIA

VICTORIA
tNk%rquisola, Arnel,

M
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204

Victoria, TX 77901
Bel) 574-1880

-F 8A-5P
<=1 years/afio
2705 Hospital Dr Ste
204

Victoria, TX 77901
ﬁ61) 574-1880
-F'SA-SP

<= 18 years/afnos

t’f.‘kBraﬁa Antonio
4304 B Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁm) 573-4313
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

[ 1x 3 Coffey,
Tamarah Kay
2501 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361% 894-8745
<= 18 years/afios
'Dhingra, Yogesh, MD
43_04%\1 Laurgent t
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ“) 573-4313
-F 8A-5P
<= 21 years/anos

72138 Garcia, Elyana
5882 N Navarro St Ste
Victoria, TX 77904
ﬁ61 ) 579-2099

-F 8A-5P

<= 21 years/afios

Huante, David
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
Bel) 575-8500
-F 8A-5P
<= 18 years/anos

[ xOntai, Sidney, MD
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901

ﬁ61) 570-1082
-F 8A-5P

31

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PRIMARY CARE PROVIDERS / PROVEEDORES DE CUIDADO PRIMARIO
Pediatrics / Pediatria

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

d= I§3Parekh, Minaxi,
106 Springwood Dr Ste
100

Victoria, TX 77904
(361%572 -9400
<= 18 years/afos

#13Resendez, Adelaida,

MD

110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
M61 572 0033

kaSachdeV, Man]u
501 E Colorado St
Victoria, TX 77901
(361%579 8300
<= 18 years/afos

13 Thangavelu,
Malarvizhi
601 E Airline Rd
Victoria, TX 77901
M61 575 8500

<= 18 years/aﬁos

#4xVo, Anne, DO
110 Medical Dr Ste 103
Victoria, TX 77904
Mﬂ hs?z 0033

8A-3:30P

32

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

SPECIALISTS / ESPECIALISTAS

Obstetrics & Gynecology (Pregnancy & Women's Health) - Obstetricia y Ginecologia (Embrazo y Salud

de la Mujer)

Nurse Midwife/
Comadrona de
Enfermera

NUECES COUNTY /
CONDADO DE NUECES
CORPUS CHRISTI

Overton, Elizabeth
939 Ayers St
CorBus Christi, TX
78404
ﬁ61&882—4107

-SU 12A-11:45P

33

NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHARMACY / FARMACIA

ARANSA NTY 73 HEB Pharmac Ex«<¢Walmart B3 HEB Pharmac
CO?\IDSA%%UDE / 800 S Saint Marys St Pharmacy 409 E Kleber Avey
Falfurrias, TX 78355 2701 E Main St Kingsville, TX 78363
ARANSAS 361) 325-2910 Alice, TX 78332 36T) 595-5641
harmacy/Farmacia 361) 668-0504 harmacy/Farmacia
ROCKPORT
D¢+ < HEB Pharmacy {klliallgo ﬁlar PZhSafmacy hgg‘ﬁél;aén;éc\ﬁ 1i&:Harrel'S Kingsville
1409 Hwy 35 N Business e ZOirrlglaIl(cl}éber Ave
Business " Falfurrias, TX 78355 | “Sawford Pharmacy 1 iingyille, TX 78363
Rockport, TX 78382 361) 323-3784 range Ave 367T) 59223355
361) 729-0530 harmacy/Farmacia Oran§e Grove, TX harmacy/Farmacia
harmacy/Farmacia Y 7837 acy
23 o Walmart CALHOUN COUNTY / 361) 384-4077 fﬁeralmart
g}él‘%flmﬁqh 35N CONDADO DE harrgzctzllﬂ;?érggcla 1 1%%m(%g¥16ral Cavazos
1ghwa CALHOUN Blv
Rockport, TX 78382 £2San Diego Pharmac Kingsville, TX 78363
361) 729’;12841 . PORT LAVACA SO8 E Gravis ot 361) 59525429
armacy/rarmacia igl*i’é—llﬁll% Phalg{nacy S§1211))§ 8,8"1:;)2(278384 harmacy/Farmacia
BEE NTY alhoun Plz -
conbavo o sce_IREATESE S ST T e (DK O
BEEVILLE harmacy/Farmacia KARNES COUNTY / OAK
o ¢ HER Pharmac 02 % Walmart CONDADO DE KARNES
100 E Houston St © | Pharmacy KENEDY GEORGE WEST
Beeville. TX 78102 400 Tiney Browning &1 % Frontier Ph E 134 Cobb's Pharmacy
361) 358-3737 Blvd 163%)51%\1/?- Sarmacy 510 Houston St
harmacy/Farmacia Port Lavaca, TX 77979 an ot George West, TX
Y 361) 552-3525 Kenedg TX 78119 78029
El%3Schulz & Wroten harmacy/Farmacia 830) 583-2115 361) 449-2631
Legend Phcﬁ' Y harmacy/Farmacia harmacy/Farmacia
i | PO | <o e harmae | Tinge v
361) 358-1150 :
it | Scousp | KIS o o
13 Tlc Pharmacy And | #*Goliad Pharmacy harmacy/Farmacia Three Rivers, TX
Medical Equipment 208 S Commercial St 21 The Prescription 78071
WHIGEET | Rl | Ygeeer ) ey,
eeville, - _ 143 Craig St armacy/Farmacia
jol) 362.9984 harmacy/Farmacia Kenedy, TX 78119 NUECES COUNTY /
armacy/rarmacia JIM WELLS COUNTY / 830) 83-9652 . CONDADO DE NUECES
i'.l} “»Walmart CONDADO DE JIM harmacy/Farmacia “ORPUS CHRIST]
armacy B i Walmart
3e66¥1) 3662-0661 ALICE 200 Bdu51%e53 Park Blvd | 1300 3Rd St
harmacy/Farmacia B 2:CVS Pharmacy I%%n(f) %73 3_>9<87382119 COA{BHS Christi, TX

7
215 N Texas Blvd harmacy/Farmacia 3861) 221-4778

Alice, TX 78332 :
3%C16) 664-7300 KLEBERG COUNTY / harmacy/Farmac1a

BROOKS COUNTY /
CONDADO DE BROOKS

FALFURRIAS o parmacy/Farmacia coNDADO DE ISR
L3¢ Falfurrias Family 115 E Main s oY KLEBERG Cor;l)us Christi, TX
Pharmacy Alice, TX 78332 KINGSVILLE /84 )1980_8979
Falfurrias, TX 78355 361) 664-1344 BE13CVS Pharmacy harmacy/Farmacia

harmacy/Farmacia :
361) 325-2662 1acy 1000 E King Ave
harmacy/Farmacia 7:Rushing And Gonzalez | Kingsville, TX 78363
y Drug © 36T) 59229397

301°E Main St harmacy/Farmacia
Alice, TX 78332
361) 664-4368
harmacy/Farmacia

34 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHARMACY / FARMACIA

E13CVS Pharmacy
4101 Th 69 Access Rd
Ste C o
Corll)us Christi, TX
78410

361) 241-9381
harmacy/Farmacia

®HE1xCVS Pharmacy

7442 S Staples St
Cor;lngs Christi, TX

784
361) 991-0289
harmacy/Farmacia
E13CVS Pharmacy
3205 S Alameda St
Corgzs Christi, TX

784
361) 814-8305
harmacy/Farmacia
73CVS Pharmacy

6601 Everhart Rd Ste E
Coill)us Christi, TX

78413
361) 857-5691
harmacy/Farmacia
E1xCVS Pharmacy
2102 Airline Rd
Corll)us Christi, TX
414

78
361) 993-6661
harmacy/Farmacia
13CVS Pharmacy

4166 S Staples St
COI‘}l)lilS Christi, TX

784
361) 854-5318
harmacy/Farmacia

E13CVS Pharmacy

4801 S Alameda St

Corll)us Christi, TX

78412

361) 992-5729

armacy/Farmacia

B xCVS Pharmacy
7798 S Padre Island Dr
Coilfgs Christi, TX

78
361) 986-0000
harmacy/Farmacia

B xCVS Pharmac
14525 S Padre Isfand

Dr
Corpus Christi, TX
7841138

1xCarters Ltc Pharmacy
3845 Spid #B
Corlfus Christi, TX

78415
361) 452-2051
harmacy/Farmacia
xCoastal Bend Cancer
Center Phcc?l .
1625 Rodd Field Rd Ste
100A

Corpus Christi, TX
784}1)2
361) 452-6650

harmacy/Farmacia

E 1xCoastal Bend
Wellness Pharmacy
2882 Holly Rd Sté 100
Corﬁ?gs Christi, TX

784
833) 789-5307
harmacy/Farmacia
1 Driscoll Health
Pharmacy
3533 S Alameda Street
Cor]ius Christi, TX
78411
361) 694-4200
harmacy/Farmacia
E{:Genoa Healthcare

C

1546 S Brownlee Blvd

Rm 1102

Corgus Christi, TX
404

78
361) 792-4921
harmacy/Farmacia

B2 »HEB Pharmacy

5801 Weber Rd

Cor}ljus Christi, TX

78413

361) 854-8441

harmacy/Farmacia
B2+ HEB Pharmacy
3033 S Port Ave
Corpus Christi, TX
78485
361) 883-0875
harmacy/Farmacia
B »HEB Pharmacy

4320 S Alameda St
Corpus Christi, TX
4}1)2

78
361) 993-8515

B 13« HEB Pharmacy
1145 Waldron Rd
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78418

361) 939-5555
harmacy/Farmacia
B3 HEB Pharmacy
3133 S Alameda St
CorBus Christi, TX
78404
361) 852-1696
harmacy/Farmacia
B 13 »HEB Pharmacy
3500 Leopard St
CorBus risti, TX
78408
361) 883-7196
harmacy/Farmacia
B3 HEB Pharmac
5313 Saratoga Blvc?f
Cor;fus Christi, TX
78413

361) 993-1351
harmacy/Farmacia

B2 % HEB Pharmacy
5425 Spid Dr
Cor}ljus Christi, TX
78411

361) 992-6996
harmacy/Farmacia

B3 % HEB Pharmacy

11158 Leopard St
Corpus Christi, TX

784
361) 241-0378
harmacy/Farmacia
E3Kelly's Pharmacy
520 Everhart Rd
Corll)us Christi, TX
78411
361) 334-4500
harmacy/Farmacia
B i Medical Plaza

P armaﬁy

13725 Northwest Blvd
Ste 130 o
Cor;laus Christi, TX
78410

361) 387-0005
harmacy/Farmacia

13%Memorial Pharmacy
7017 S Staples St Ste
103-B

E £xNichols Southside
Pharmacy Inc
3141 Go}l,hh.ar.Rd
Coill)us Christi, TX

78415
361) 852-8288
harmacy/Farmacia
B % Paragon Infusion
Services _
6523 Teamwork Trail
Corll)us Christi, TX
78417

361) 814-8983
harmacy/Farmacia

13Pediatric Pharmacy
3435 S Alameda St
Cor]laus Christi, TX
78411
361) 855-3811
harmacy/Farmacia

1¥Providence Care
Pharmacy
6434 Saratoga Blvd
Corpus Christi, TX

78414
361) 991-2191
harmacy/Farmacia
E1t«Sam's Club

harma%y

4833 S Padre Island Dr

Corlfus Christi, TX

78411

361) 855-7995
harmacy/Farmacia

13+ Shoreline Pharmac
1335 Santa Fe St Ste i’
COIBES Christi, TX

784
361) 345-4646
harmacy/Farmacia

L:Sunnyside Pharmacy
%%31 Leopard St Ste

Corpus Christi, TX
784?0
361) 248-4232

harmacy/Farmacia

1¥Sunnyside Pharmacy
5817 Patton St Suite
100 o
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78414

361) 806-9100

harmacy/Farmacia Corpus Christi, TX harmacy/Farmacia
361) 949-4894 B 13 HEB Pharmacy 784}1)3
harmacy/Farmacia 4444 Kostoryz Rd 361) 356-6279
Cor}ljus Christi, TX harmacy/Farmacia
78415
361) 855-6121
harmacy/Farmacia
35 NU83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

PHARMACY / FARMACIA

13+ Sunrise Pharmacy

Inc
6102 Pkwy Ste 100
oigus hristi, TX

78405
361) 887-9226
harmacy/Farmacia
1x«»Walmart
Pharmacy
1250 Flour Bluff Dr
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78418
361) 937-2626
harmacy/Farmacia
Tx % Walmart
Pharma%y
1821 S Padre Island Dr
Cor;l)us Christi, TX
78416
361) 854-5804
harmacy/Farmacia
Tx e Walmart
Pharmacy
3829 Us nghwgly 77
Coill)lds Christi, TX

78
361) 387-4920
harmacy/Farmacia
B fx % Walmart
Pharmacy
4109 S Staples St
Coi}lms hristi, TX

78411
361) 994-9015
harmacy/Farmacia
Lx«»Walmart
Pharmacy
6101 Saratoga Blvd
Cor}fus Christi, TX
78414

361) 445-3307
harmacy/Farmacia

PORT ARANSAS

13CVS Pharmacy
710 Highway 361

13 Modern Pharmacy
305 W Avenue
Robstown, TX 78380

361) 387-4721
harmacy/Farmacia

REFUGIO COUNTY /
CONDADO DE
REFUGIO
REFUGIO

1xVillage Pharmacy
112 S'Alamo St
Refugio, TX 78377
361)536-4243

harmacy/Farmacia
SAN PATRICIO
COUNTY /

CONDADO DE SAN
PATRICIO

ARANSAS PASS

B 13« HEB Pharmacy
101 E Goodnl%ht Ave
Ar%r3ls6as Pass, TX

78
361) 758-9565
harmacy/Farmacia
E 3« Walmart
Pharmac%(/
2501 W Wheeler Ave
Ar%%%as Pass, TX

361) 758-2867
harmacy/Farmacia

INGLESIDE

$x 9% Coastal Pharmac
2334 State Hwy 361
Ste 178
Ingleside, TX 78362
{)3%1) 738-4276

harmacy/Farmacia
MATHIS

PORTLAND

1*CVS Pharmacy

1627 Wildcat Dr
Portland, TX 78374
361) 643-1552
harmacy/Farmacia

13« HEB Pharmacy

1600 Wildcat Dr
Portland, TX 78374
361) 643-1514

harmacy/Farmacia

Lre¢ Walmart
Pharmac

2000 UsyHi§<hwa 181
Portland, T 783174
361) 643-8679
harmacy/Farmacia

SINTON

13 Moores Pharmacy

S Rachal St
Sinton, TX 78387

361) 364-1416
harmacy/Farmacia

VICTORIA COUNTY /
CONDADO DE

VICTORIA

VICTORIA

13CVS Pharmacy

2702 N Navarro St
Victoria, TX 77901
361) 572-0354

armacy/Farmacia

B :CVS Pharmacy

7608 Ne Zac Lentz

Pkwy

Victoria, TX 77904
361) 579-6716
harmacy/Farmacia

13 Central Drug Inc

3502 N Laurent St

Victoria, TX 77901
361) 575-4713
harmacy/Farmacia

T2 Harding & Parker
Pharmac
%&806 N Navarro St Ste

Victoria, TX 77901
361) 573-2476
harmacy/Farmacia

E1xRogers Pharmacy
%820 itizens Plaza Ste
Victoria, TX 77901

361) 582-0503
harmacy/Farmacia

’1’Rog§rs Pharmac
512 E'Rio Grande St
Victoria, TX 77901

361) 572-0226

harmacy/Farmacia

fkRo%]ers Pharmacy

8621 N Navarro
Victoria, TX 77904

361) 573-1888

harmacy/Farmacia

E13Rogers Pharmacy
6502 Nursery Dr Ste
102
Victoria, TX 77904
361) 572-3106

harmacy/Farmacia

f.}Ro%?rs Pharmacy

4402 N Laurent St
Victoria, TX 77901
361) 578-3521
harmacy/Farmacia

13 Springwood

armacy '

6404 Nursery Drive
Suite 101
Victoria, TX 77904
361) 894-6835

harmacy/Farmacia

T3¢ Walmart
Pharmacy
4101 Houston Hw
Victoria, TX 7790

E£xCVS Pharmac 361) 827-7275
Port Aransas, TX 213°F San Patricio Ave | @ ¢r & HEB, Pharmacy ey Farmacia
361) 749-2277 Mathlg, TX 78368 1505 E Rio Grande St | @ ¢t & Walmart
harmacy/Farmacia 361) 547-2577 Victoria, TX 77901 Pharmac
harmacy/Farmacia 361) 572-8001 9002 N ro S
ROBSTOWN . h )02 > NAVALLO 3t
DCVS Ph 13+ Jays Pharmacy armacy/Farmacia Victoria, TX 77904
2 CVS Pharmacy Mathis - 2 ¢ +HEB Pharmacy 361) 576-2132"
Robstown, TX 78380 | Marhis, Tx 58368 | §106 N Nayarro 5¢ harmacylFarmacia
361) 3877591 361) 345-4656 AR
harmacy/Farmacia harmacy/Farmacia harmacy/Farmacia
36 NUS83-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

ABC Pediatrics
Acebo, Francisco ...... 16
Acosta, Crystal ...16, 22

Acosta, Kathy Ann ...16
Adjetey, Adikuor ...... 28
Alejandre, Erica ........ 16
Alice Pediatric Clinic 13
American Regional
Health Center ......... 13
Amistad Community
Health Center ......... 12

Amistad Community
Health Center Inc ...
Andaya, Alfredo, MD

12

Azngvaripour, Navid 22,

Aparece, Mallory ..... 16
Apostol, Melecio, MD
.......................... 28, 31
Aquino, Cherrie Ann 16
Arguijo, Patricia ....... 16
Aririguzo, Jude, MD 24
Arquisola, Arnel, MD31

ASPCALES woovrmrerrerirre
Austwell Tivoli Medical

Breeling, Charles, MD
.......................... 16,17
Brown, Laura 15, 19, 20
Browning Taylo, Mar}177
Bruce M Bauknight MD
| o N 13, 24
Bullard, Lynn Lea ....16
Bustamante, Aileen ..17
Byrom, Shefby .......... 26
C36S Pharmacy 34, 35,
Cal, Stanley, MD ...... 24
Calica, Francisco, MDlS
Callegari-Puen, Bruna,
MD ......cccoeeennnn. 17,29
Campbell Drug Store 34
Campos Valls, Crystal17

MD 9
Candas, Ali, MD ...... 29
Cano Rivera, Manuel 29
Canterbury, Christine

MD ..o,
Cantu, Sergio ........... 15
Carrell, Colleen, RN 28
Carroll, John 17
Carters Ltc Pharmacy 35
Castaneda, Eliezer ....20

Community Action
Corporation of Sout 12
Community Action
Health Center
Community Action
Health Center Klebe 12
Community Action
School Base Health .12
Community Mother &
Child Health Center 27
Comprehensive Medical
{721 I 17
Contreras, Brian ....... 20
Corpus Christi Tots and

Teens wuuueeeeereennnnncenns 31
Corrada, Romulo

Gaspar MD ............ 26
C209rtes, Edgar, MD 24,
Crafton, Laura ......... 22

Crawford Pharmacy .34
Cﬁ(bwley I, William,

Culver, Tracy Lynn ..17
Custer, Kathryn ........ 20
Davila, {ustin ........... 22
Davila, Lauren ......... 15
De Leon, Petra ......... 19
Deardorf, Audra ....... 17
Deitz, Monica .......... 20
Deleon, Elsie ............ 17

Espinosa, Fabian, MD
.......................... 20, 25
Espiritu, Teofilo, MD29
Etuknwa, Uduak, MD
.......................... 24,29
Fabian E Espinosa MD
1, NN 25

Falfurrias Family

Pharmacy ............... 34
Falfurrias Medical

Group Llp ........ 12, 24
Felkins, Anthonette, NZPO
First Fruits Medical

ClNiC ..ovenenereeenennnnns 2
Flores, Frederick ....... 17
Frankfin, George ...... 17
Frontier Pharmacy ....34
Fuentes, Dorothy, MD29
Fuhrken, Kristy ........ 17
Garcia, Ambrie ......... 17
Garcia, Elyana .......... 31
Garcia, Matthew ...... 29

Garcia, Toribio, MD 29
Garza, Dante, MD ...20

CHNIC ceveveneeerennnnnnnn. 13 | Castro, Juan, MD ..... 17 | Deleon, Jesse Vianes, Garza, Dorothy ........ 29
Avila, Ashton ........... 26 | Cavazos, Dina Ann ..17 | MD ....cccevvrveeeccerennnn Garza, Erik ............... 17
Bader, Jessica Lyn ....26 | Central Drug Inc ...... 36 | Delgado, Ana, MD ...24 | Gawlik Reyes, Morgan
Ba]g(german, Eric ....... 28 | Chin, Arthur MD ..... 22 | Dennis, Bill, MD ...... 17 | Taylor ......ccceeeeennnee 17
Bakaj, Gentiana ....... 24 | Chin, Arthur, MD ....17 | Dhingra, Yogesh, MD Genoa Healthcare Llc
Bandyopadhyay, Cho, Unam, MD ...... 28 | eeeerceeeeeeeneeeecsnnneeeens o O 35

Subhankar, I\/IYD 28, 29 | Christus Medical Group | Diaz, Jorge Armando, Gilley, Judith Anne FNP
Barrera, Renessa 15, 16 | .ccevveeeeencieenceenncennenne. 2| MD rviiviiiiiciceenenn 24 | e ceeceeneeene
Bast, Jeremiah .......... 20 | Christus Spohn Family | Divyatish Primary Care Gillely, Judith Anne,
Bayardo, Rodolfo, NP Health Center Robsto Health Servic ....24,25 | FNP ......ccceevveeeennenn. 20

................................ 6 | ieeeeeeereeeeeeceesennneneee. 13 | Dixon, Heather ........26 | Gilmore, Sheryll .......17
Bernal, Telisha ......... 16 | Chua, Eireen, MD ....29 | Dohi, David, DO ...... 29 | Go-Maliwanag, Celia,
Bethke Escobed, Cisneros, Maria ........ 17 | Douglas, Crystal Joan 1% 1 D 2R 29

Candice ....ccceeeeeennee 16 | Clinton, John ........... 28 | ceerecereereeeeeesesnnneeeeens 20 | Goliad Family Practice
Bhalala, Reena Utpal 26 | Coastal Bend Cancer Driscoll Health | ceerrrreiieereerccceeeeene 13
Bhatia, Sanjeev, MD 24 | Center Phcy ............ 35 | Pharmacy ............... 35 | Goliad Pharmacy ...... 34
Bhs Physicians Network | Coastal Bend Wellness Edwards, Abena ....... 17 | Gomez, Erik ............. 17

INC cevvereiiiiiiiiiiccnnn, 12 | Pharmacy ............... 5 | Eftimescu, Dina MD 26 | Gonzalez Miran, Elio 17
Bludau, Jeremy ......... 20 | Coastal Childrens Clinic | Eggleston, Maurice ...26 | Gonzalez, Dana MD 27
Borchard, Edward, MD | .....cccccevireiereernnnn 29, 31 | Elizondo, Marco, MD Gonzalez, Kimberly ..15

.......................... 29, 31 | Coastal Pharmacy ....36 | ...ccccceeeecervneereeennnnnn. 24 | Gonzalez-Beren,

Borges Rodrigu, Oscar | Cobb's Pharmacy ..... 34 | Ellis, Jaishree MD ....26 | Alejandro, MD ....... 29

................................ 22 | Cobb, William ..........20 | Elzey, Holly ..............16 | Grantham, Daniella
Bowen, Ronald, DO .16 | Coffey, Tamarah Kay Espada, Roberto ....... 26 | Deona WHNP ........ 26
Boyd, Martin MD ....26 | ..cceeeeveeeececneceecnsneeenns 31 | Espinosa, Daniel ....... 20 | Griffin, Jeannine, MD
Braga, Antonio ......... 31 | Coleman, Timothy ...17 | | eveeerreeeeeeneeens 15, 28
Primary Care Providers shown in bold

37 NUS$3-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Groff, Donna Karen 19, | Kenedy Family Practice | McDowell, Anthony Nwosu, Inemesit 26, 27
22 ] erreeeeeeeeeenneeeeeennnnnees .Y 1 D 2R 27 | Odonnell, Shanna, FNP
Guanajuato, Felix, FNP | Khimani, Sultana MD McGee, Dona ........... 1 15

................................ 17 | eeevevceeeeerenecceeeeennnnne. 26 | McLemore, Kerrie, MD | Odumusi, Kolawole .30
Guel-Valdivia, Veronica, | Kids Clinic PA 12,29, | .oiirirrreccieeerennneeens 18 | Ojo, Oluwafemi ....... 30
1A% 1 D 2 17,29 | 30 McMahan, Donna RN | Okpalo, Christian, MD
HEB Pharmacy 34, 35, |Kim, Seunghwan ...... 30 | e, 2% B I 24,28
36 Kirkham, Charles MD McMahan, Donna, RN | Oldmixon, Donna ....20

Hamisch, Brandon, DO | .....ccccoeevvrverrrevennennnee. 26 | eeererereeereeeeeeeeeeees 19 | Ontai, Sidney, MD 20,
................................ 17 | Klawitter, Angela .....20 | McNamara, Katharine 31
Harding & Parker Kolb, Kristen 15, 16, 19, | .ueeevevereerrereerrennnennne 15 | Orestes Romero MD PA
Pharmacy ............... 36 | 20 McNeill, John, DO ...25 | ceeeeereirerrrrncceenes 13, 20
Hare, []oanie MD ...... 26 | Kwi, Timu, MD ....... 15 | Medical Plaza Pharmacy | Osuchukwu, George,
Harrel's Kingsville La Bahia Clinic ........ 13 | e 35| MD .coevvveeeennnne. 0, 25
Pharmacy ............... 34 | La Popular Pharmacy 34 | Medina, Ma Lucia C, Overton, Elizabeth ...33
Hartman, Emily Ann 29 | Lange, Megan .......... 20 | MD ..coveveiiiniiinnnnennns Paragon Infusion
Hassan, Mohamad, MD | Larakers, Joseph, MD Memorial Medical SErvices ...eeeeveeeeennnn.. 35
.......................... 28,29 | .cceeeeeeeieeeeeeeerennnnnnnnn. 15 | Clinic ......eeeeeeoe... 13 | Parekh, Minaxi, MD 30,
Hendricks, Marian, DO | Lee Sang, Jerome, MD Memorial Medical 31, 32
.......................... 17, 18 | ceeeeeeeeeeerrenneenennreeeees Clinic Hospital Cam 13 | Parikh, Daksheshkumar,
Henry, Grant, MD ...20 | Leon Granado, Angela | Memorial Pharmacy .35 | MD .................. 20, 21
Hicks, Robert MD ...27 | coeeerrieiererrrnnecceeeennnns 18 | Menager, Katherine Parmar, Audrey ........ 30
Hinojosa, Yvonne, MD | Lerma, Yvette Sanchez Faye, FNP ............... 15 | Parra, Debra ............. 18
................................................................ 15 | Merriman, Dustin ....18 | Parris, Velma ............ 18
Hobson, David Wilbur | Leshin, Harold, MD .30 | Meza, Karen 15, 18, 19, | Patel, Anilkumar, MD
| D N Lira, Maria Luisa, MD 20 ] rerreerreeeereeeeeneeee, 28
Hooper, Rebecca ...... 1 2 30 | Millender, Haley ...... 18 | Patel, Girish, MD ..... 30
Horn, Josephine, MD 29 | Lira, Noe MD .......... 26 | Miller, Emily ............ 18 | Patel, Nirupama, MD
Horrace Voigt, Kathie Lobaina, Yanet ...18, 22 | Mitchell, Julia .......... 20 | eeeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeens 8
................................ 18 | Lochner, Denise MD 26 | Mitchell, Kimberly 16, | Pawelek, Jochelle ...... 16
Huante, David .......... 31 | Lomas, Olivia .....18,22 | 18,20 Pediatric Pharmacy ...35
Impe, Marie ............. 18 | Longoria, Kelli ......... 20 | Mitchell, Rayford, MD | Perales, Adriel .......... 15
Inman, Danielle ........ 26 | Lopez Jr, Alejandro, | .ceecervreeeecereecennnnneennn. 16 | Perez, Maria ....... 15, 16
Ireton, Elmer, MD ....18 NFD ........................ 15 | Modern Pharmacy ....36 | Perez, Rolando, MD .18
}acob, Cindy, MD ....20 | Lucio, Kristin ........... 18 | Mohammed, Deena ..24 | Perez, Tessa, MD ..... 30
ain, Arun Kumar, MD | Madarang, Eric, DO 24 | Molina, Criselda ...... 15 | Perkins, Bethany ....... 23
................................ 25 | Maria Luisa Lira MD Moody, Mary Gail, FNP | Perkins, Bethan{ |
Jakubowski, Wieslaw PA ............. 82 B T O 16 | Poole, Rebecca Leigh 26
Jozef, MD ............... 29 | Marshall-Moren, Jessica | Moores Pharmacy ....36 | Port Lavaca Clinic
Jays Pharmacy Mathis | .eeceeceereecrneeneccnnnenennnne 18 | Morales, Autumn Beth Association PA ....... 12
................................ 36 | Martin, %{()nathan v I8 | ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee. 28 | Price, Lisa ...eeeeeeeennnn. 21
}enkins, Joseph ......... 15 | Martin, Kimberly, MD | Morales, Robert, MD Providence Care
erome Lee Sang MD PA | .....ccivvvvvvieeeniiciienncnnns < L R Pharmacy ............... 35
................................ 13 | Martinez, Shanmei ...20 | Morrissey, Karen ......20 | Purcell, Debra, MD ..30
iang, Hon?mei, MD 28 | Martinka, Shiela, FNP Mullan-Waldrop, Puyol, Franz, MD 16,
ifi-Bahlool, Haitham, | ..ccccovvveiiiiiiiiieerereennnns Patricia ...cceeeeeeeereeens 2§
1A% 1 D 2 24 | Mascarenhas, Russell, Mungai, Carrie, NP ..18 | Rafael, Marita, MD .30
Jimenez, Alejandro, MD | MD .....cccceeeeevuverennne 24 | Narcise, Maria Rahman, Abul, MD .18
................................ 18 | Mathew, Sonia, MD .30 | Veronica, MD ........30 | Ramakrishna,
Jip Family Practice LLC | Mathis Medical Center | Nazif, Bilal ............... 24 | Mulukutla, MD 30, 31
................................ 13 | PA .....ccoeeeeeeeeeenneee. 13 | Nichols Southside Ramirez, Abby Gai/le
Jude Aririguzo MD PA | Mathware, Sarona ....30 | Pharmacy Inc .......... 35 | cevrereeeeeecennneeeeens 8, 30
................................ 12 | Mbadugha, Ifeanyi, MD | Nisimblat, Erik, MD 28 | Ramirez, Kacy Rae 18,
Kamat, Vandana, MD | .....ccceevirreereeveenennnnnne. 28 | Nisimblat, Willlam, MD | 19
................................ 15 | McCandless, Danielle 15 | .....ccccceeeeeeeenneneeenee.... 28 | Ramirez, Roberto, MD
Karrer, Monica ........ 18 | McDaniel, Alma ....... 18 | Noriega, Sandra Ivonne | ...ccccccvveeeereeccccnnnneen. 6
Kelly's Pharmacy ...... 35 MD i Rani, Sabeen ............ 30
Primary Care Providers shown in bold
38 NUS$3-0424



Superior HealthPlan, April 2024

PARTICIPATING PROVIDER INDEX / INDICE DE PROVEEDORES PARTICPANTES

Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

Refugio Rural Health

LO] 117 TR 13
Regional Employee
Assistance Program .13

Resendez, Adelaida, MIZ)

Reyes-Acuna, Celia, Nglg
Rigonan, Aima, MD .30
Rios, Cecilia Yvonne NP

Rodriguez, Jorge, MD?,1
Rogers Pharmacy ..... 36
Roufail, Jacklin ..30, 31
Rubano, Judith ......... 24
Ruiz, ];)se ................. 19
Ruiz, Yvonne ........... 21
Rupley, Marcelina, MD8

Rushing And Gonzalez
Drug ...ccoooeeverevennnenn. 34
Sachdev, Manju, MD 32
Saldana, goel, MD ....16
Saldino, Sydney ........ 19
Sam's Club Pharmacy
San Diego Pharmacy 34
Sanchez, Ashley ........ 19
Sanchez, Stacey Rene 22
Sanders, Charles ....... 19
Sandigo, Gustavo, MD21
SEHE{QQ};',.W;{fEEE;.Mﬁsl
Schebler, Allison Keeler

Schnitzer, Delilah, FNP

.......................... 19, 24
Schulz & Wroten

Legend Phey ........... 34
Schulze, John Edward,

1LY 1 D R 19
Schulze, Susan, MD ..31
Seiler, Tanya MD .....27
Shefcik, Traci ........... 15

Sherron, Serena, DO 31
Shoreline Pharmacy ..35
Sifuentes, Roger, MD 19
Snook, Ashley Post, N{’9

Snow Mills, Tracy Jo 19
Soch, Kathfeen, MD .19
Soler, Laura, MD ..... 24
Soler, Michael .......... 20
South Padre Island Ped
Aransas Pass ........... 13
South Padre Island
Pediatric ........... 13, 31
South Padre Island
Pediatric Mathis 13, 14
South Padre Island
Pediatric Sinton ...... 14
South Texas Family
Medical Center ....... 16

Spooner, Elizabeth ...27
Springwood Pharmacy36
Staples, Debra Kayla 19
Stein, Karl Vaughn, Mll?s
Sié'i'r'{éf,"l'éiiﬂié'éﬁ',"li?ii')z1
Stevens, Mark, MD ..21
Strauss, Mark ........... 24
Suarez Jr, Philip Thomas
1% 1 D 27
Sunnyside Pharmacy .35
Sunrise Pharmacy Inc
.......................... 35, 36
Supnet, Benjamin MD27
S B
Syed, Yunus
aft Family Clinic ....14
Texas Tech Amarillo
Family Practice ....... 13
Thangavelu, Malarvizgi2
The Doctors Center .. 13
The Prescription Shop34
Tic Pharmacy And
Medical Equipment 34
Torres Garcia, ]osefing,

Torres, Maria ........... 27
Travis, Lindsey ......... 21
Trombley, Dina ........ 19
Truong, li'hao, MD ..15
Turner, Weldon ....... 19
Ugarte, Jose, MD ..... 16
Vala, Jennifer ........... 20
Valley Medical Foot
Care ...ccoovvvvvrnnnnnnns 13
Van Metre, John
Edward .........cccu... 21

Vasavada, Rasendu, M15)

Vasquez-Aguila, Mario
Luis, MD ................ 15

Vazquez Ortiz, Javier 21

Vega, Rolando MD ..27
Vela, Bernadette ....... 19
Vela, Raquel ............. 19

Venkatayan, Natarajan

Victoria Community

Health Center ......... 12
Victoria Pediatrics &

Adolescents ............
Victoria Womens Clinic7
Village Pharmacy ..... 36
Vo, 1§nne, DO .......... 32
Vu, Khiem, DO ........ 25
Waddell, Carrol ....... 19

nglmart Pharmacy 34,
Walston, Shaye Lysette
Walthall, Cody .........
Walton, Dawnna Marie

Watson, Jessica
Weisenburger, Abigail19
Wheeler, Bruce, MD 25
White, Kendell Renee 16
Wiatrek, Karah ........ 16
Willborn, Myriah ..... 19
Williams, Kristi Suzanne

Wilson, James, MD ..19
Winnie, Michael, MD

Woodsboro Medical

ClNic weeveennnreeeeeerenens
Woodward, Harold,

1LY 1 D J Rt 9
Wright, John, MD ....15
Yorktown Medical

Clinic
Zamora, Gus MD ....27
Zamora-Pollard, Roselia

Zaplac, Travis ....19, 20

Primary Care Providers shown in bold




Superior HealthPlan, April 2024 Member Services / Servicios para Miembros 1-800-783-5386

NOTES / NOTAS

40 NU83-0424



STAR



®

superior
healthplan.

5900 E. Ben White Blvd.
Austin, TX 78741

1-800-783-5386

SuperiorHealthPlan.com
NU83-0424



